
決勝 9月1日 16:40

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 菅原　卓真(1)   5,25.20  1 中島　琉心(1)   5,03.48 
ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾏ 三原第五中 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾘｭｳｼﾝ 祇園中

 2 東　雷也(1)   5,27.35  2 品川　楓斗(1)   5,08.71 
ﾋｶﾞｼ ﾗｲﾔ 大和中 ｼﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾌｳﾄ 三原二中

 3 新部 希龍(3)   5,36.29  3 岡野　亘稀(1)   5,11.50 
ｼﾝﾌﾞ ｷﾘｭｳ 世羅西中 ｵｶﾉ ｺｳｷ 三原第五中

 4 雪原　啓吾(1)   5,39.26  4 川﨑勇賢(1)   5,12.79 
ﾕｷﾊﾗ ｹｲｺﾞ 松賀中 ｶﾜｻｷﾕｳｹﾝ 向陽中

 5 中田　靖也(1)   5,53.02  5 山本　大地(1)   5,14.32 
ﾅｶﾀ ｾｲﾔ 松賀中 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 松賀中

 6 阪井　裕次郎(3)   5,55.53  6 頼重　蓮太(1)   5,15.86 
ｻｶｲ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ 大和中 ﾖﾘｼｹﾞ ﾚﾝﾀ 千代田中

 7 中村　優斗(1)   5,56.32  7 中川　竣登(1)   5,16.28 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾏｻﾄ 神辺西中 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｼｭﾝﾄ 祇園中

 8 日高　涼(2)   6,03.82  8 竹井　秀哲(1)   5,16.73 
ﾋﾀﾞｶ ﾘｮｳ 高宮中 ﾀｹｲ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ 高屋中

 9 松山　太祐(1)   6,30.39  9 江草　文哉(3)   5,22.73 
ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾀｲｽｹ 甲山中 ｴｸﾞｻ ﾌﾐﾔ 三次中

10 山本　将史(1)   6,49.84 10 前川　祐希(1)   5,23.74 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾌﾐ 本郷中 ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾕｳｷ 大和中
脇本　拓也(1) 11 井岡　柊太　(1)   5,30.10 
ﾜｷﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾔ 三原第五中 ｲｵｶ ｼｭｳﾀ 久井中
影山　隼乙(2) 12 山口　雄大(1)   5,38.83 
ｶｹﾞﾔﾏ ﾊﾔﾄ 大和中 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾄ 祇園中

13 小山　叶登(1)   5,49.24 
ｺﾔﾏ ｶﾅﾄ 塩町中

14 榮田　玲斗(2)   5,54.52 
ｻｶｴﾀﾞ ﾚｲﾄ 千代田中
吉宗 祐貴(1)
ﾖｼﾑﾈ ﾕｳｷ 世羅西中
平林　　翼(2)
ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ  ﾂﾊﾞｻ 西条中

[ 3組]
ラップタイム

 1 田中　陸(1)   4,27.11 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｸ 高屋中 １組

 2 和田　虎星(2)   4,32.71 
ﾜﾀﾞ ｺｳｾｲ 高屋中

 3 枡田　健伸(1)   4,33.55 
ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｹﾝｼﾝ 福山城北中

 4 井上　史琉(1)   4,37.64 
ｲﾉｳｴ ｼﾘｭｳ 福山城北中

 5 山田　経翔(1)   4,38.16 ２組
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｹｲﾄ 高屋中

 6 保田　亮太朗(1)   4,38.27 
ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 高屋中

 7 林　悠飛(1)   4,38.89 
ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳﾋ 市立沼田高

 8 日谷　春輝   4,39.17 
ﾋﾀﾞﾆ ﾊﾙｷ 東広島TFC ３組

 9 宮田孝輝(1)   4,41.18 
ﾐﾔﾀｺｳｷ 向陽中

10 吉田凪音(1)   4,44.17 
ﾖｼﾀﾞﾅｷﾞﾄ 向陽中

11 平田　帆磨(2)   4,57.63 
ﾋﾗﾀ ﾊｲﾏ 塩町中

12 岩澤　知輝(1)   4,58.69 
ｲﾜｻﾜ ﾄﾓｷ 高西中

13 長久　凌駕(1)   4,59.36 
ﾅｶﾞﾋｻ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ 塩町中

14 樋口　碧(3)   5,00.85 
ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｱｵ 久井中

15 岡本　友平(1)   5,01.54 
ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾍｲ 神辺西中

16 播磨　　心(1)   5,05.41 
ﾊﾘﾏ  ｼﾝ 西条中

17 原　　周平(1)   5,06.50 
ﾊﾗ  ｼｭｳﾍｲ 西条中

18 藤井　佑真(1)   5,16.94 
ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾕｳﾏ 神辺西中

19 丸山　善(3)   5,22.76 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｾﾞﾝ 久井中
中山 直士(3)
ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾅｵ 世羅西中
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距離 ナンバー 時間
400ｍ 11  5910 1,21.
800ｍ 11  5910 2,51.
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400ｍ 10  5660 1,21.
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   1 田中　陸(1) 高屋中     4,27.11   3   1
   2 和田　虎星(2) 高屋中     4,32.71   3   2
   3 枡田　健伸(1) 福山城北中     4,33.55   3   3
   4 井上　史琉(1) 福山城北中     4,37.64   3   4
   5 山田　経翔(1) 高屋中     4,38.16   3   5
   6 保田　亮太朗(1) 高屋中     4,38.27   3   6
   7 林　悠飛(1) 市立沼田高     4,38.89   3   7
   8 日谷　春輝 東広島TFC     4,39.17   3   8
   9 宮田孝輝(1) 向陽中     4,41.18   3   9
  10 吉田凪音(1) 向陽中     4,44.17   3  10
  11 平田　帆磨(2) 塩町中     4,57.63   3  11
  12 岩澤　知輝(1) 高西中     4,58.69   3  12
  13 長久　凌駕(1) 塩町中     4,59.36   3  13
  14 樋口　碧(3) 久井中     5,00.85   3  14
  15 岡本　友平(1) 神辺西中     5,01.54   3  15
  16 中島　琉心(1) 祇園中     5,03.48   2   1
  17 播磨　　心(1) 西条中     5,05.41   3  16
  18 原　　周平(1) 西条中     5,06.50   3  17
  19 品川　楓斗(1) 三原二中     5,08.71   2   2
  20 岡野　亘稀(1) 三原第五中     5,11.50   2   3
  21 川﨑勇賢(1) 向陽中     5,12.79   2   4
  22 山本　大地(1) 松賀中     5,14.32   2   5
  23 頼重　蓮太(1) 千代田中     5,15.86   2   6
  24 中川　竣登(1) 祇園中     5,16.28   2   7
  25 竹井　秀哲(1) 高屋中     5,16.73   2   8
  26 藤井　佑真(1) 神辺西中     5,16.94   3  18
  27 江草　文哉(3) 三次中     5,22.73   2   9
  28 丸山　善(3) 久井中     5,22.76   3  19
  29 前川　祐希(1) 大和中     5,23.74   2  10
  30 菅原　卓真(1) 三原第五中     5,25.20   1   1
  31 東　雷也(1) 大和中     5,27.35   1   2
  32 井岡　柊太　(1) 久井中     5,30.10   2  11
  33 新部 希龍(3) 世羅西中     5,36.29   1   3
  34 山口　雄大(1) 祇園中     5,38.83   2  12
  35 雪原　啓吾(1) 松賀中     5,39.26   1   4
  36 小山　叶登(1) 塩町中     5,49.24   2  13
  37 中田　靖也(1) 松賀中     5,53.02   1   5
  38 榮田　玲斗(2) 千代田中     5,54.52   2  14
  39 阪井　裕次郎(3) 大和中     5,55.53   1   6
  40 中村　優斗(1) 神辺西中     5,56.32   1   7
  41 日高　涼(2) 高宮中     6,03.82   1   8
  42 松山　太祐(1) 甲山中     6,30.39   1   9
  43 山本　将史(1) 本郷中     6,49.84   1  10 5845 5845
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決勝 9月1日 18:15

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 菅原　蓮斗(3)  10,52.37  1 行久　優斗(3)  10,22.43 
ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾊｽﾄ 三原第五中 ﾕｷﾋｻ ﾋﾛﾄ 大和中

 2 池本　侑彌(1)  10,52.79  2 山﨑　剛大(1)  10,24.15 
ｲｹﾓﾄ ﾕｷﾔ 八本松中 ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾀｹﾋﾛ 八本松中

 3 蒲生 健悟(2)  10,57.11  3 前原　佑羽(3)  10,29.90 
ｶﾞﾓｳ ｹﾝｺﾞ 磯松中 ﾏｴﾊﾗ ﾕｳ 上下中

 4 石井　伸乃丞(1)  10,59.78  4 山﨑　光貴(1)  10,33.38 
ｲｼｲ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ 八本松中 ﾔﾏｻｷ ｺｳｷ 広島国際学院高

 5 山中　琉生(1)  11,09.32  5 城戸　郁也(2)  10,33.90 
ﾔﾏﾅｶ ﾘｸ 八本松中 ｷﾄﾞ ｲｸﾔ 三原二中

 6 古満　櫂晴(1)  11,18.96  6 浅井　雄太(2)  10,34.66 
ﾌﾙﾐﾂ ｶｲｾｲ 世羅中 ｱｻｲ ﾕｳﾀ 松賀中

 7 小野　翔陽(2)  11,20.82  7 古谷　真那斗(1)  10,43.56 
ｵﾉ ｼｮｳﾋ 八本松中 ﾌﾙﾀﾆ ﾏﾅﾄ 八本松中

 8 古城　真滉(3)  11,21.80  8 石原　一(3)  10,44.55 
ｺｼﾞｮｳ ﾏﾋﾛ 上下中 ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾊｼﾞﾒ 黒瀬中

 9 伊藤　真人(2)  11,30.48  9 三宅　康夫  10,46.18 
ｲﾄｳ ﾏｻﾄ 八本松中 ﾐﾔｹ ﾔｽｵ マスターズ広島

10 矢野　純至(1)  11,31.08 10 蛯原　駿(1)  10,46.22 
ﾔﾉ ｼﾞｭﾝｼﾝ 黒瀬中 ｴﾋﾞﾊﾗ ｼｭﾝ 八本松中

11 田部 寿一(2)  11,31.50 11 桑田　連太朗(1)  10,48.40 
ﾀﾍﾞ ｼﾞｭｲﾁ 磯松中 ｸﾜﾀﾞ ﾚﾝﾀﾛｳ 栗原中

12 須賀　仁星(3)  11,47.75 12 入野　越平(1)  10,49.42 
ｽｶﾞ  ｼﾞﾝｾｲ 西条中 ｲﾘﾉ ｴｯﾍﾟｲ 熊野中

13 増田　直人(1)  11,53.39 13 小林　大晃(1)  10,49.46 
ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾄ 口田中 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾙ 八本松中

14 郷田　竜矢(1)  11,56.13 14 中島　　凜(2)  10,51.60 
ｺﾞｳﾀﾞ  ﾀﾂﾔ 口田中 ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾘﾝ 福山城北中

15 門田　優志(1)  11,58.28 15 皿谷　光(1)  10,57.55 
ﾓﾝﾃﾞﾝ ﾕｳｼ 栗原中 ｻﾗｶﾞｲ ﾋｶﾙ 福山城南中

16 細谷　聡太(2)  12,02.85 16 沖中　正行(3)  10,58.40 
ﾎｿﾔ ｿｳﾀ 栗原中 ｵｷﾅｶ ﾏｻﾕｷ 黒瀬中

17 山岡　謙心(1)  12,04.35 17 原田 亜門(1)  11,00.72 
ﾔﾏｵｶ ｹﾝｼﾝ 黒瀬中 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｱﾓﾝ 広島三和中

18 横路　歩(1)  12,05.03 18 山吹　結人(1)  11,06.76 
ﾖｺﾛ ｱﾕﾑ 八本松中 ﾔﾏﾌﾞｷ ﾕｲﾄ 熊野中

19 深光　祐希(1)  12,05.94 19 高垣　知弥(2)  11,06.93 
ﾌｶﾐﾂ ﾕｳｷ 甲山中 ﾀｶｶﾞｷ ﾄﾓﾔ 福山城南中

20 久都内　颯(1)  12,08.48 20 菅波　瑛斗(2)  11,10.22 
ｸﾂﾅｲ  ｿｳ 口田中 ｽｶﾞﾅﾐ ｱｷﾄ 福山城北中

21 田渕　快成(1)  12,11.14 21 萩原　悠星(1)  11,11.39 
ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ｶｲｾｲ 上下中 ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ  ﾕｳｾｲ 口田中

22 西本　拓巳(1)  12,22.37 22 友成　治飛(2)  11,17.85 
ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾐ 上下中 ﾄﾓﾅﾘ ﾊﾙﾄ 甲山中

23 川上　慶道(1)  12,25.53 23 西本　隼人(1)  11,23.13 
ｶﾜｶﾐ  ｹｲｼﾞ 口田中 ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾊﾔﾄ 黒瀬中

24 奥　涼太(2)  12,31.40 24 上田　大貴(2)  11,30.07 
ｵｸ ﾘｮｳﾀ 御調中 ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾀｲｷ 高宮中

25 佐藤　信和(3)  12,45.32 25 坂本　壮真(2)  11,32.33 
ｻﾄｳ ﾉﾌﾞｶｽﾞ 福山城北中 ｻｶﾓﾄ ｿｳﾏ 高宮中

26 境垣内　智哉(1)  12,53.45 26 清水　春稀(2)  11,35.60 
ｻｶｲｶﾞｲﾁ ﾄﾓﾔ 上下中 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾊﾙｷ 高宮中

27 森　陸大(3)  12,55.20 27 砂原　海斗(1)  11,37.77 
ﾓﾘ ﾘｸﾄ 上下中 ｽﾅﾊﾗ ｶｲﾄ 千代田中

28 向敷　和真(2)  12,56.42 28 猿渡 勇輝(3)  11,38.42 
ﾑｶｲｼｷ  ｶｽﾞﾏ 口田中 ｻﾙﾜﾀﾘ ﾕｳｷ 高宮中
妻戸　良卓(1) 29 倉宗　勇政(1)  11,46.06 
ﾂﾏﾄ ﾖｼﾀｶ 上下中 ｸﾗﾑﾈ ﾕｳｾｲ 本郷中
中山　悠月(1) 30 伊藤　更太(2)  11,57.78 
ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾕﾂﾞｷ 上下中 ｲﾄｳ ｺｳﾀ 高宮中
杉本　裕太(1) 31 吉貞　信太朗(1)  12,11.29 
ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾀ 世羅中 ﾖｼｻﾀﾞ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ 高宮中
藤守　　蒼(1) 塚本　陽己(1)
ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ｱｵｲ 御調中 ﾂｶﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｷ 高宮中
林　良明(3) 北川　陸人(2)
ﾊﾔｼ ﾖｼｱｷ 御調中 ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾘｸﾄ 三原二中
清瀬　駿斗(3) 小西　佑一郎(2)
ｷﾖｾ ｼｭﾝﾄ 三原第五中 ｺﾆｼ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ 高屋中

日高　翔(2)
ﾋﾀﾞｶ ｼｮｳ 福山城南中

男子

3000ｍ

決勝

順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
32  5754 35  5896

24 14603 33 14607

29  4682 13  7574

25 14600 14   880

16 14605 22  5654

6  6177 36  4703

26  4587 19 14608

21  7571 32  4757

20  4590 16  4068

19  4771 18 14609

33  4684 1  5090

30  4514 11  4317

27  1914 17  4599

10  1912 25  6277

22  5092 26  6296

8  5087 31  4752

15  4770 20  2123

7 14602 12  4321

23  6147 28  6285

34  1911 24  6275

12  7580 15  1907

3  7583 30  6141

18  1917 10  4773

11  5355 5  3194

28  6259 6  3197

1  7579 7  3198

14  7576 21  3052

9  1923 3  3191

2  7581 2  5840
途中棄権

4  7582 4  3193
欠場

5  6176 9  3202
欠場

13  5358 8  3201
欠場 欠場

17  5365 23  5657
欠場 欠場

31  5753 27  4647
欠場 欠場

29  6286
欠場



[ 3組] [ 4組]

 1 森桶　泰成(3)  10,02.77  1 髙松　大希(1)   9,58.15 
ﾓﾘｵｹ ﾔｽﾅﾘ 黒瀬中 ﾀｶﾏﾂ ﾀﾞｲｷ 東広島中央中

 2 藤田　貫佑(1)  10,11.85  2 三上　航平(3)  10,01.87 
ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｶﾝｽｹ 八本松中 ﾐｶﾐ ｺｳﾍｲ 熊野中

 3 丸山　蓮(1)  10,13.69  3 永田　亮一(3)  10,03.81 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾚﾝ 世羅中 ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾘｮｳｲﾁ 甲山中

 4 森田谷　真智(3)  10,18.49  4 高橋　敦大(1)  10,05.19 
ﾓﾘﾀﾔ ﾏｻﾄ 黒瀬中 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱﾂﾋﾛ 八本松中

 5 松尾　晃成(3)  10,19.17  5 佐藤　仁俊(2)  10,06.57 
ﾏﾂｵ ｺｳｾｲ 大和中 ｻﾄｳ ﾋﾄｼ 東広島中央中

 6 直井　真也(1)  10,20.62  6 大森　俊輔(2)  10,08.20 
ﾅｵｲ ﾏｻﾔ 熊野中 ｵｵﾓﾘ ｼｭﾝｽｹ 八本松中

 7 山本　悠大(2)  10,21.19  7 中野  海音(3)  10,08.29 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 三原第五中 ﾅｶﾉ  ｶｲﾄ 口田中

 8 福本　晴海(2)  10,21.42  8 藤山　凌輔(2)  10,08.51 
ﾌｸﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾐ 大和中 ﾌｼﾞﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 熊野中

 9 藤井　陸斗(3)  10,22.38  9 谷光　修二  10,08.80 
ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾘｸﾄ 大和中 ﾀﾆﾐﾂ ｼｭｳｼﾞ 大和走友会

10 山城　悠輔(2)  10,27.44 10 佐藤　優樹(3)  10,08.90 
ﾔﾏｼﾛ ﾕｳｽｹ 三原二中 ｻﾄｳ ﾕｳｷ 御調中

11 守田 光佑(2)  10,27.58 11 森　慎二  10,10.31 
ﾓﾘﾀ ｺｳｽｹ 磯松中 ﾓﾘ ｼﾝｼﾞ 大和走友会

12 竹谷 浩貴(3)  10,28.35 12 中澤 恒太(2)  10,13.00 
ﾀｹﾀﾞﾆ ｺｳｷ 御調中 ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｺｳﾀ 磯松中

13 金元　樂(1)  10,30.43 13 渡部　祐大(3)  10,13.07 
ｶﾈﾓﾄ ｶﾞｸ 松賀中 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ  ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 口田中

14 濱本　銀海(1)  10,33.39 14 原　慶汰(2)  10,14.30 
ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ｷﾞﾝｶｲ 熊野中 ﾊﾗ  ｹｲﾀ 口田中

15 丸岡　博士(3)  10,34.63 15 角　要(2)  10,18.64 
ﾏﾙｵｶ ﾋﾛｼ 祇園中 ｶﾄﾞ ｶﾅﾒ 栗原中

16 吉岡　知哉(1)  10,39.74 16 小迫　彩斗(1)  10,21.36 
ﾖｼｵｶ ﾄﾓﾔ 三原第五中 ｺｻｺ ｱﾔﾄ 三原二中

17 松本　倖星(2)  10,40.47 17 竹村 陽人(2)  10,22.67 
ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｺｳｾｲ 久井中 ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾊﾙﾄ 広島三和中

18 山本　泰己(2)  10,42.16 18 脇坂　康太郎(1)  10,24.43 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｲｷ 高美が丘中 ﾜｷｻｶ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 松賀中

19 東本　直(1)  10,44.38 19 岸本 一冴(3)  10,25.70 
ﾄｳﾓﾄ ﾅｵ 鷹取中 ｷｼﾓﾄ ｲｯｻ 磯松中

20 角田　貫治(2)  10,44.74 20 小里　慶太(2)  10,27.24 
ｶｸﾀﾞ ｶﾝｼﾞ 三原第五中 ｺｻﾞﾄ ｹｲﾀ 福山城南中

21 岡田　雄斗(2)  10,45.35 21 太秦　佑祥(3)  10,30.27 
ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ 海田中 ｳｽﾞﾏｻ ﾕｳｼｮｳ 甲山中

22 黒田　瑚斗(2)  10,46.99 22 金谷 陽太(3)  10,34.46 
ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｺﾄ 本郷中 ｶﾅﾀﾆ ﾋﾅﾀ 磯松中

23 小川　隆文(2)  10,50.44 23 砂原　海舟(3)  10,36.70 
ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾀｶﾌﾐ 鷹取中 ｽﾅﾊﾗ ｶｲｼｭｳ 千代田中

24 小野　功記(2)  10,50.66 24 堀川　楽真(1)  10,37.59 
ｵﾉ ｺｳｷ 八本松中 ﾎﾘｶﾜ ｶﾞｸﾏ 千代田中

25 大畠　一真(3)  10,50.86 25 岡﨑　仁(3)  10,37.60 
ｵｵﾊﾀ ｶｽﾞﾏ 海田中 ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｼﾞﾝ 千代田中

26 宮本　瀬那(3)  10,54.66 26 中野　響介(2)  10,39.64 
ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｾﾅ 福山城北中 ﾅｶﾉ ｷｮｳｽｹ 黒瀬中

27 松木　彩(3)  10,56.51 27 高取　郁弥(3)  10,40.81 
ﾏﾂｷ ﾋｶﾙ 世羅中 ﾀｶﾄﾘ ﾌﾐﾔ 御調中

28 山﨑　康生(2)  11,19.36 28 美甘　悠翔(2)  10,41.21 
ﾔﾏｻｷ ｺｳｾｲ 甲山中 ﾐｶﾓ ﾕｳﾄ 塩町中

29 中野　瑞穂(2)  11,24.10 29 斗納　健人(3)  10,41.82 
ﾅｶﾉ ﾐｽﾞﾎ 三原第五中 ﾄﾉｳ ﾀｹﾄ 本郷中

30 松原　凪飛(2)  12,11.99 30 西村　奏以(2)  10,48.97 
ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾅｷﾞﾄ 東広島中央中 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｿｳｲ 坂中
川添　謙心(2) 31 池田　崚雅(2)  10,49.61 
ｶﾜｿｴ ｹﾝｼﾝ 千代田中 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ 海田中
出張　幸汰(2) 32 酒井　啓汰(2)  10,54.98 
ﾃﾞﾊﾘ ｺｳﾀ 高宮中 ｻｶｲ ｹｲﾀ 海田中
國本　航生(1) 33 杉原　友雅(2)  11,11.89 
ｸﾆﾓﾄ ｺｳｾｲ 熊野中 ｽｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾕｳｶﾞ 本郷中
吉見　夏樹(1) 桑岡　孝輔(2)
ﾖｼﾐ ﾅﾂｷ 本郷中 ｸﾜｵｶ ｺｳｽｹ 高宮中
三木　陽太(2) 小笠原　丈(3)
ﾐｷ ﾋﾅﾀ 三原第五中 ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ ﾀｹﾙ 千代田中
中藤　杏輔(2)
ﾅｶﾄｳ ｷｮｳｽｹ 三原二中

男子

3000ｍ
順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

27  4776 25  4913

11 14604 13  4303

7  6179 35  6135

18  4756 3 14610

21  5895 18  4907

13  4313 23  4589

30  5757 6 11933

22  5899 17  4311

20  5894 32   754

10  5655 4  5363

3  4683 31   752

16  5351 20  4687

9  4711 16 11936

15  4320 5  1922

1  1303 9  5084

32  5760 12  5662

26  5870 15  2122

19  4727 26  4716

4  6325 19  4678

31  5758 24  6284

35  4248 34  6132

24  5835 10  4677

23  6320 28  3043

12  4592 30  3051

34  4245 29  3044

17  6257 22  4767

6  6164 8  5364

5  6145 7  7994

29  5755 11  5833

36  4910 14  4364

2  3050 1  4249
欠場

8  3199 2  4251
欠場

14  4318 33  5836
欠場

25  5846 21  3196
欠場 欠場

28  5750 27  3042
欠場 欠場

33  5658
欠場



[ 5組] [ 6組]

 1 山崎　瑛登(2)   9,49.85  1 村中　海斗(3)   9,44.85 
ﾔﾏｻｷ ｴｲﾄ 栗原中 ﾑﾗﾅｶ ｶｲﾄ 三原二中

 2 宮原　直弥(3)   9,51.33  2 石川 和翔(3)   9,52.29 
ﾐﾔﾊﾗ ﾅｵﾔ 松賀中 ｲｼｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾊ 御調中

 3 伊藤　駿(3)   9,53.09  3 越智　相太(2)   9,52.31 
ｲﾄｳ ｼｭﾝ 千代田中 ｵﾁ ｿｳﾀ 鷹取中

 4 瀬戸　柚希(3)   9,53.77  4 中山 直士(3)   9,53.76 
ｾﾄ ﾕｽﾞｷ 府中緑ケ丘中 ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾅｵ 世羅西中

 5 端本 大星(2)  10,01.31  5 田原　琥太郎(1)   9,55.19 
ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾀｲｾｲ 磯松中 ﾀﾊﾗ ｺﾀﾛｳ 松賀中

 6 森安　瑛音(1)  10,01.82  6 有松　大翔(3)   9,57.83 
ﾓﾘﾔｽ ｴｲﾄ 三原二中 ｱﾘﾏﾂ  ﾋﾛﾄ 西条中

 7 大野　愛翔(2)  10,03.37  7 三浦　優介(3)   9,57.99 
ｵｵﾉ ﾏﾅﾄ 海田中 ﾐｳﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ 大和中

 8 小林　巧実(3)  10,04.74  8 相原　舜矢(3)   9,58.42 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｸﾐ 福山城南中 ｱｲﾊﾞﾗ ｼｭﾝﾔ 坂中

 9 三淵 颯吾(2)  10,05.18  9 宮崎　遥平(3)   9,59.86 
ﾐﾌﾞﾁ ｿｱ 磯松中 ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾖｳﾍｲ 西条農高

10 山本　深(3)  10,05.98 10 松元　 翔(3)  10,01.81 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝ 大和中 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼｮｳ 広島三和中

11 河埜　光琳(3)  10,06.36 11 河野　陽輝(2)  10,02.59 
ｶﾜﾉ ｺｳﾘﾝ 海田中 ｺｳﾉ ﾋﾅｷ 東広島中央中

12 上橋　聡太(3)  10,07.29 12 かん　東輝(3)  10,03.59 
ｼﾞｮｳﾊｼ ｿｳﾀ 府中緑ケ丘中 ｶﾝ ﾄｳｷ 松賀中

13 松山　悠人(2)  10,08.04 13 山本　健斗(3)  10,04.24 
ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾄ 世羅中 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｹﾄ 府中緑ケ丘中

14 佐藤　寛大(3)  10,08.74 14 石光　龍樹(3)  10,06.42 
ｻﾄｳ ｶﾝﾀ 三原二中 ｲｼﾐﾂ ﾀﾂｷ 甲山中

15 田中　道大(2)  10,09.81 15 西田　一平(2)  10,06.61 
ﾀﾅｶ  ﾐﾁﾋﾛ 西条中 ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｲｯﾍﾟｲ 広島国際学院高

16 石井　丈寛(3)  10,09.87 16 小林　飛輝(3)  10,09.16 
ｲｼｲ ﾀｹﾉﾘ 八本松中 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾄｷ 御調中

17 竹内　智徳(3)  10,10.67 17 伊藤　大翔(3)  10,10.41 
ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾄﾓﾉﾘ 三原第五中 ｲﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾄ 黒瀬中

18 松木　瞳吾(3)  10,11.40 18 吉盛　杏慈(3)  10,11.17 
ﾏﾂｷ ﾄｳｺﾞ 世羅中 ﾖｼﾓﾘ ｱﾝｼﾞ 黒瀬中

19 田坂　蒼生(2)  10,14.90 19 山本　しょう真(3)  10,11.24 
ﾀｻｶ ｱｵｲ 三原第五中 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾏ 三原第五中

20 小橋　拓朗(2)  10,15.91 20 塩村　洸介(3)  10,12.57 
ｺﾊﾞｼ ﾀｸﾛｳ 三原第五中 ｼｵﾑﾗ ｺｳｽｹ 広島国際学院高

21 佐竹　孝之助(3)  10,18.90 21 大原　莉汐(2)  10,16.06 
ｻﾀｹ ｺｳﾉｽｹ 大和中 ｵｵﾊﾗ ﾘﾀ 黒瀬中

22 森　拓斗(3)  10,22.10 22 桑木 大地(3)  10,30.08 
ﾓﾘ ﾀｸﾄ 海田中 ｸﾜｷ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 磯松中

23 池上　夢叶(3)  10,24.76 23 松本　健人(3)  10,37.62 
ｲｹｳｴ ﾕｳﾄ 塩町中 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾄ 大野東中

24 今岡　健一(3)  10,27.70 24 岡田　悠希(2)  10,46.32 
ｲﾏｵｶ ｹﾝｲﾁ 松賀中 ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ 高西中

25 池島　大耀(1)  10,31.78 25 三輪　侑矢(3)  10,50.21 
ｲｹｼﾞﾏ ﾀｲﾖｳ 鷹取中 ﾐﾜ ﾕｳﾔ 大野東中

26 平岡　怜(2)  10,34.61 26 吉田　　了(3)  10,59.18 
ﾋﾗｵｶ ﾘｮｳ 三原二中 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ 福山城北中

27 坂村　　航(3)  10,36.80 27 平藤　晃也(2)  11,15.37 
ｻｶﾑﾗ ﾜﾀﾙ 甲山中 ﾋﾗﾌｼﾞ ｺｳﾔ 大野東中

28 福田 大翔(1)  10,42.44 28 城子　悠太(2)  11,19.84 
ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾄ 広島三和中 ｼﾞｮｳｼ ﾕｳﾀ 大野東中

29 住田  健太(3)  10,43.61 西谷 遼(3)
ｽﾐﾀﾞ  ｹﾝﾀ 口田中 ﾆｼﾀﾆ ﾘｮｳ 久井中

30 古川　歩希(2)  10,59.69 藤原　篤志(2)
ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｲﾌﾞｷ 世羅中 ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｱﾂｼ 神辺西中

31 大谷　　蓮(2)  11,19.67 塩出　太一(2)
ｵｵﾀﾆ  ﾚﾝ 西条中 ｼｵﾃﾞ ﾀｲﾁ 栗原中
川井陸久斗(2) 助信 宗征(3)
ｶﾜｲ ﾘｸﾄ 三原第五中 ｽｹﾉﾌﾞ ﾋﾛﾏｻ 磯松中
平田　清悟(3) 福島　青桐(2)
ﾋﾗﾀ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 府中緑ケ丘中 ﾌｸｼﾏ ｱｵﾄ 本郷中
坂口 雄哉(1) 北村　向気(1)
ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾔ 磯松中 ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｺｳｷ 世羅高
原田　寛尚(2) 弓田　直希(1)
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾀｶ 三原第五中 ﾕﾐﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ 世羅高

男子

3000ｍ
順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

21  5088 27  5652

19  4693 22  5352

23  3057 2  6318

20  4217 28  6191

13  4688 30  4707

31  5661 16  4512

36  4250 23  5892

11  6282 29  4362

24  4685 24   624

12  5893 18  2119

33  4244 8  4908

18  4216 7  4694

27  6166 12  4219

30  5651 26  6131

29  4524 9  2031

35  4571 1  5362

3  5747 34  4751

26  6161 14  4754

6  5756 17  5751

5  5749 20   454

22  5891 15  4765

32  4243 11  4679

1  7991 3  2658

9  4695 35  5234

15  6326 6  2660

7  5656 10  6263

25  6133 5  2667

16  2124 4  2668

10 11938 33  5864
途中棄権

28  6170 13  7274
欠場

2  4523 19  5086
欠場

4  5748 21  4680
欠場 欠場

8  4220 25  5838
欠場 欠場

14  4689 31   845
欠場 欠場

17  5752 32   885
欠場 欠場



[ 7組] [ 8組]

 1 西田　悠太郎(2)   9,16.96  1 野本　賢志(1)   9,05.28 
ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ 西条農高 ﾉﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ 西条農高

 2 細居　知輝(3)   9,17.34  2 中村　快成(3)   9,06.60 
ﾎｿｲ ﾄﾓｷ 千代田中 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｲｾｲ 高屋中

 3 平延　瑞基(1)   9,19.69  3 松崎　圭佑(3)   9,12.56 
ﾋﾗﾉﾍﾞ ﾐｽﾞｷ 西条農高 ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ｹｲｽｹ 甲山中

 4 西田　拓矢(3)   9,21.85  4 岡野　智也(2)   9,13.96 
ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾔ 市立沼田高 ｵｶﾉ ﾄﾓﾔ 広島国際学院高

 5 野田　哲平(1)   9,27.44  5 藤田　悠   9,14.26 
ﾉﾀﾞ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ 西条農高 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾕｳ 岩国市陸協

 6 井上　克秀(2)   9,27.84  6 丸茂　雄大(3)   9,16.83 
ｲﾉｳｴ ｶﾂﾋﾃﾞ 世羅高 ﾏﾙﾓ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 大野東中

 7 近藤　大斗(3)   9,28.25  7 伊藤　潤   9,17.31 
ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｲﾄ 世羅中 ｲﾄｳ ｼﾞｭﾝ 大和走友会

 8 笛田　悠馬(3)   9,31.03  8 上奥　輝(3)   9,20.10 
ﾌｴﾀ  ﾕｳﾏ 西条中 ｳｴｵｸ ﾃﾙ 本郷中

 9 加藤　秀明(3)   9,34.45  9 桒田　大樹(3)   9,20.33 
ｶﾄｳ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ 世羅中 ｸﾜﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ 福山城南中

10 樋熊　海斗(2)   9,35.28 10 飯田 旺裕(2)   9,20.82 
ﾋｸﾞﾏ  ｶｲﾄ 西条中 ｲｲﾀﾞ ｵｳｽｹ 広島三和中

11 浜田　翔太(2)   9,36.59 11 矢形　優稀(3)   9,23.88 
ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 三原二中 ﾔｶﾀ ﾕｳｷ 西条農高

12 林　和哉(1)   9,36.97 12 登根壮一郎(3)   9,25.58 
ﾊﾔｼ ｶｽﾞﾔ 西条農高 ﾄﾈ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ 大野東中

13 實森　翔哉(3)   9,39.09 13 山田 修平(3)   9,26.63 
ｻﾈﾓﾘ ｼｮｳﾔ 坂中 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾍｲ 磯松中

14 仁井谷　拓海(3)   9,39.42 14 福田　洸(3)   9,27.61 
ﾆｲﾀﾆ  ﾀｸﾐ 西条中 ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｺｳ 本郷中

15 岡田　峻(2)   9,41.10 15 松尾　拓哉(1)   9,29.60 
ｵｶﾀﾞ  ｼｭﾝ 口田中 ﾏﾂｵ ﾀｸﾔ 世羅高

16 森本　悠希(3)   9,42.49 16 中山　力(3)   9,33.44 
ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ 八本松中 ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾘｷ 西条農高

17 寺岡　大智(3)   9,43.21 17 熊谷　幸路(1)   9,34.12 
ﾃﾗｵｶ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 黒瀬中 ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾕｷｼﾞ 広島国際学院高

18 木原　大翔(3)   9,44.06 18 上総　透央(3)   9,36.55 
ｷﾊﾗ ﾋﾛﾄ 三原二中 ｶｽﾞｻ ﾕｷﾃﾙ 松賀中

19 内城　新流(2)   9,45.65 19 今泉　建人(3)   9,37.16 
ｳﾁｼﾞｮｳ ｱﾀﾙ 松賀中 ｲﾏｲｽﾞﾐ ｹﾝﾄ 高屋中

20 奥村　洋希(3)   9,46.35 20 吉村　成央(2)   9,42.16 
ｵｸﾑﾗ ﾋﾛｷ 高屋中 ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｾｲｵｳ 県立広島中

21 中田　翔太(3)   9,46.87 21 加藤　聖也(1)   9,45.93 
ﾅｶﾀ ｼｮｳﾀ 松賀中 ｶﾄｳ ﾏｻﾔ 広島国際学院高

22 濱本　快(2)   9,48.45 22 川本　天穂(2)   9,53.48 
ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ｶｲ 高屋中 ｶﾜﾓﾄ ﾃﾝﾎ 大野東中

23 金田　知樹(2)   9,51.67 23 山田　省吾(2)   9,58.47 
ｶﾈﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｷ 松賀中 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ 西条農高

24 角田　光(3)   9,52.16 24 常国 慶次郎(3)  10,12.75 
ﾂﾉﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾙ 松賀中 ﾂﾈｸﾆ ｹｲｼﾞﾛｳ 広島三和中

25 草田　大河(3)   9,54.73 25 前田　啓汰(3)  10,37.74 
ｸｻﾀﾞ ﾀｲｶﾞ 海田中 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｹｲﾀ 塩町中

26 宮原　寛弥(1)   9,56.38 小橋　周平(3)
ﾐﾔﾊﾗ ﾋﾛﾔ 松賀中 ｺﾊﾞｼ ｼｭｳﾍｲ 三原第五中

27 山田　歩輝(2)   9,58.91 井上　奨太(3)
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱﾕｷ 福山城北中 ｲﾉｳｴ ｼｮｳﾀ 広島国際学院高

28 橘高　真弥(3)  10,05.26 正畑　圭悟(2)
ｷｯﾀｶ ｼﾝﾔ 福山城南中 ｼｮｳﾊﾀ ｹｲｺﾞ 三原第五中

29 見川　弘武(3)  10,07.80 森脇　大貴(3)
ﾐｶﾜ ﾋﾛﾑ 千代田中 ﾓﾘﾜｷ ﾀﾞｲｷ 西条農高

30 佐々本　翔也(2)  10,13.42 植　大樹(3)
ｻｻﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾔ 高屋中 ｳｴ ﾀﾞｲｷ 広島国際学院高
角田　貫耕(3) 北野　弘大(2)
ｶｸﾀﾞ ﾔｽﾀｶ 三原第五中 ｷﾀﾉ ﾋﾛﾏｻ 広島国際学院高
坂田　凛(1) 岡田　展昂(3)
ｻｶﾀ ﾘﾝ 西条農高 ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾃﾝｺｳ 世羅高
森瀧　純理(3) 中尾　信二(1)
ﾓﾘﾀｷ ｼﾞｭﾝﾘ 甲山中 ﾅｶｵ ｼﾝｼﾞ 世羅高
小島 悠生(2)
ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳｾｲ 磯松中

男子
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順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

27  1697 16   943

22  3047 26  4631

9   944 21  6136

31   333 22  1678

28   952 31  3086

26  1614 19  2659

30  6162 10   759

35  4513 11  5831

12  6163 25  6281

33  4525 15  2121

14  5659 7   576

29   954 6  2657

3  4361 9  4681

32  4511 20  5834

20  1926 30   884

2  4575 32   198

24  4753 28   876

13  5653 4  4691

16  4701 13  4638

25  4635 1  4999

17  4700 3   875

19  4649 2  2665

18  4702 12  1701

7  4696 5  2120

15  4241 17  7992

6  4712 8  5745
欠場

8  6278 14    94
欠場

4  6283 18  5746
欠場

21  3041 23   204
欠場

5  4648 24    95
欠場

1  5743 27  1680
欠場 欠場

  846
欠場 欠場

10  1280 29    30
欠場 欠場

11  6137 33

23  4686
欠場



[ 9組] [ 10組]

 1 北村　惇生(2)   8,40.77  1 倉本　玄太(2)   8,20.32 
ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｽﾅｵ 世羅高 ｸﾗﾓﾄ ｹﾞﾝﾀ 世羅高

 2 本田　吉平(3)   8,45.13  2 中野　翔太(2)   8,22.10 
ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｷｯﾍﾟｲ 世羅高 ﾅｶﾉ ｼｭｳﾀ 世羅高

 3 上森　界児(2)   8,48.97  3 前垣内　皓大(3)   8,22.67 
ｳｴﾓﾘ ｶｲｼﾞ 世羅高 ﾏｴｶﾞｲﾁ ｺｳﾀ 世羅高

 4 増木　裕斗(2)   8,50.31  4 田井野　悠介(3)   8,25.13 
ﾏｽｷ ﾕｳﾄ 世羅高 ﾀｲﾉ ﾕｳｽｹ 世羅高

 5 徳原　佑希(2)   8,50.46  5 ジョン　ムワニキ(1)   8,28.45 
ﾄｸﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ 西条農高 ｼﾞｮﾝ ﾑﾜﾆｷ 世羅高

 6 山本　涼介(3)   8,51.97  6 岩本　二千翔(3)   8,28.53 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 高美が丘中 ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾆﾁｶ 世羅高

 7 福留　佑季(3)   8,53.56  7 向井　温祐(3)   8,29.29 
ﾌﾙﾄﾞﾒ ﾕｳｷ 世羅高 ﾑｶｲ ｱﾂﾋﾛ 西条農高

 8 向井　智哉(3)   8,54.06  8 梶山　林太郎(3)   8,36.59 
ﾑｶｲ ﾄﾓﾔ 西条農高 ｶｼﾞﾔﾏ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ 世羅高

 9 高橋　駿来(2)   8,54.33  9 新谷　紘ノ介(1)   8,36.92 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶｹﾙ 西条農高 ｼﾝﾀﾆ ｺｳﾉｽｹ 世羅高

10 吉川　響(3)   8,57.47 10 永地　泰貴(3)   8,37.04 
ｷｯｶﾜ ﾋﾋﾞｷ 栗原中 ｴｲｼﾞ ﾀｲｷ 世羅高

11 角本　奨真(1)   8,58.27 11 上本　青空(3)   8,37.20 
ｶｸﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾏ 西条農高 ｳｴﾓﾄ ｿﾗ 世羅高

12 佐々木　連太(3)   8,58.64 12 吉本　真啓(1)   8,40.93 
ｻｻｷ ﾚﾝﾀ 世羅高 ﾖｼﾓﾄ ﾏﾋﾛ 世羅高

13 北山　裕祐(2)   8,58.82 13 徳永　圭祐(3)   8,42.34 
ｷﾀﾔﾏ ﾕｳｽｹ 広島国際学院高 ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｹｲｽｹ 西条農高

14 若月　浩貴   8,59.04 14 益　未來(3)   8,43.21 
ﾜｶﾂｷ ﾋﾛｷ 福山市陸協 ｴｷ ﾐﾗｲ 西条農高

15 五藤　英明(3)   8,59.93 15 細迫　海気(2)   8,44.75 
ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ 市立沼田高 ﾎｿｻｺ ｶｲｷ 世羅高

16 藤本　浩輝(2)   9,00.15 16 小江　幸人(3)   8,44.81 
ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｱｷ 広島国際学院高 ｺｴ ﾕｷﾄ 高屋中

17 太良坊　航(2)   9,00.70 17 兼原　尚也(2)   8,45.57 
ﾀﾛｳﾎﾞｳ ﾜﾀﾙ 西条農高 ｶﾈﾊﾗ ﾅｵﾔ 広島国際学院高

18 沖田　稜平(2)   9,02.05 18 岩田　楽也(1)   8,45.62 
ｵｷﾀ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ 世羅高 ｲﾜﾀ ｶﾞｸﾔ 広島国際学院高

19 石本　健人(1)   9,03.87 19 大本　樹(2)   8,46.57 
ｲｼﾓﾄ ｹﾝﾄ 世羅高 ｵｵﾓﾄ ｲﾂｷ 世羅高

20 村上　響(2)   9,04.13 20 佐田　航大(3)   8,47.13 
ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾋﾋﾞｷ 鷹取中 ｻﾀ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 西条農高

21 見川　航大(1)   9,05.15 21 吉木　駿平(1)   8,50.34 
ﾐｶﾜ ｺｳﾀ 西条農高 ﾖｼｷ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 世羅高

22 堤　楽歩(1)   9,07.81 22 吉田　周(1)   8,51.21 
ﾂﾂﾐ ｶﾞｸﾎ 西条農高 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｭｳ 広島国際学院高

23 田坂　圭輝(2)   9,07.89 23 安食　翔斗(2)   8,51.34 
ﾀｻｶ ﾖｼｷ 世羅高 ｱﾝｼﾞｷ ｶｹﾄ 西条農高

24 保井　風満(2)   9,08.01 24 三浦　大志(2)   8,51.71 
ﾔｽｲ ﾌｳﾏ 世羅高 ﾐｳﾗ ﾀｲｼ 世羅高

25 花岡　慶次(3)   9,11.07 25 森屋敷　幸太(2)   8,57.29 
ﾊﾅｵｶ ｹｲｼﾞ 熊野中 ﾓﾘﾔｼｷ ｺｳﾀ 広島国際学院高

26 井上　雄次郎(3)   9,22.26 26 岡崎　太郎(2)   8,57.84 
ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ 西条農高 ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾀﾛｳ 世羅高

27 野原　凌央(2)   9,30.43 27 東　陽晃(2)   8,58.42 
ﾉﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳﾏ 世羅高 ﾋｶﾞｼ ﾋｶﾙ 西条農高

28 小川　兼太郎(2)   9,37.29 28 中野　春希(1)   9,00.44 
ｵｶﾞﾜ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 世羅高 ﾅｶﾉ ﾊﾙｷ 世羅高
森永　翔平(3) 29 小畑　勇貴(3)   9,07.33 
ﾓﾘﾅｶﾞ ｼｮｳﾍｲ 広島国際学院高 ｵﾊﾞﾀ ﾕｳｷ 西条農高
菅原　昇真(3) 30 福留　浩太(1)   9,07.70 
ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ｼｮｳﾏ 三原第五中 ﾌｸﾄﾞﾒ ｺｳﾀ 世羅高
友村　　輝(3) 31 福田　翔(1)   9,09.73 
ﾄﾓﾑﾗ ﾋｶﾙ 三原第五中 ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｼｮｳ 世羅高
篠原　匠(2) 32 森　祥真(3)   9,10.45 
ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾀｸﾐ 世羅高 ﾓﾘ ｼｮｳﾏ 県立広島中
笹木　恵斗(1) 33 石丸　大輝(2)   9,19.12 
ｻｻｷ ｹｲﾄ 広島国際学院高 ｲｼﾏﾙ ﾀﾞｲｷ 広島国際学院高
塩出　翔太(3) 濱本　零士(1)
ｼｵﾃﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 栗原中 ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ﾚｲｼﾞ 広島国際学院高

No. 氏  名 所属名 No. 氏  名 所属名
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26    37 33  1607

2  1620 30    36

12  1603 27    32

35  1702 35   851

9  4721 26    28

29    29 29   213

32   206 31    27

13  1699 24   842

21  5081 21    38

15   950 20    34

25    31 28   840

16  1681 15   197

10  3487 17   201

18   328 5  1602

24  1682 4  4639

33  1696 25  1679

4  1604 6   874

31   850 12  1613

6  6319 8   205

14   949 3   848

28   951 19   882

5  1621 10  2107

23  1610 16  1617

19  4301 11  1683

20   200 13  1601

27  1609 18  1700

3  1612 22   841

1    98 9   203
欠場

7  5741 2   839
欠場

8  5742 23   838
欠場

11  1619 1  4995
欠場

17   877 14  1677
欠場

22  5083 7   878
欠場 欠場



ラップタイム
   1 倉本　玄太(2) 世羅高     8,20.32  10   1
   2 中野　翔太(2) 世羅高     8,22.10  10   2 １組
   3 前垣内　皓大(3) 世羅高     8,22.67  10   3
   4 田井野　悠介(3) 世羅高     8,25.13  10   4
   5 ジョン　ムワニキ(1) 世羅高     8,28.45  10   5
   6 岩本　二千翔(3) 世羅高     8,28.53  10   6
   7 向井　温祐(3) 西条農高     8,29.29  10   7
   8 梶山　林太郎(3) 世羅高     8,36.59  10   8
   9 新谷　紘ノ介(1) 世羅高     8,36.92  10   9
  10 永地　泰貴(3) 世羅高     8,37.04  10  10
  11 上本　青空(3) 世羅高     8,37.20  10  11
  12 北村　惇生(2) 世羅高     8,40.77   9   1
  13 吉本　真啓(1) 世羅高     8,40.93  10  12 ２組
  14 徳永　圭祐(3) 西条農高     8,42.34  10  13
  15 益　未來(3) 西条農高     8,43.21  10  14
  16 細迫　海気(2) 世羅高     8,44.75  10  15
  17 小江　幸人(3) 高屋中     8,44.81  10  16
  18 本田　吉平(3) 世羅高     8,45.13   9   2
  19 兼原　尚也(2) 広島国際学院高     8,45.57  10  17
  20 岩田　楽也(1) 広島国際学院高     8,45.62  10  18
  21 大本　樹(2) 世羅高     8,46.57  10  19
  22 佐田　航大(3) 西条農高     8,47.13  10  20
  23 上森　界児(2) 世羅高     8,48.97   9   3
  24 増木　裕斗(2) 世羅高     8,50.31   9   4 ３組
  25 吉木　駿平(1) 世羅高     8,50.34  10  21
  26 徳原　佑希(2) 西条農高     8,50.46   9   5
  27 吉田　周(1) 広島国際学院高     8,51.21  10  22
  28 安食　翔斗(2) 西条農高     8,51.34  10  23
  29 三浦　大志(2) 世羅高     8,51.71  10  24
  30 山本　涼介(3) 高美が丘中     8,51.97   9   6
  31 福留　佑季(3) 世羅高     8,53.56   9   7
  32 向井　智哉(3) 西条農高     8,54.06   9   8
  33 高橋　駿来(2) 西条農高     8,54.33   9   9
  34 森屋敷　幸太(2) 広島国際学院高     8,57.29  10  25
  35 吉川　響(3) 栗原中     8,57.47   9  10 ４組
  36 岡崎　太郎(2) 世羅高     8,57.84  10  26
  37 角本　奨真(1) 西条農高     8,58.27   9  11
  38 東　陽晃(2) 西条農高     8,58.42  10  27
  39 佐々木　連太(3) 世羅高     8,58.64   9  12
  40 北山　裕祐(2) 広島国際学院高     8,58.82   9  13
  41 若月　浩貴 福山市陸協     8,59.04   9  14
  42 五藤　英明(3) 市立沼田高     8,59.93   9  15
  43 藤本　浩輝(2) 広島国際学院高     9,00.15   9  16
  44 中野　春希(1) 世羅高     9,00.44  10  28
  45 太良坊　航(2) 西条農高     9,00.70   9  17
  46 沖田　稜平(2) 世羅高     9,02.05   9  18 ５組
  47 石本　健人(1) 世羅高     9,03.87   9  19
  48 村上　響(2) 鷹取中     9,04.13   9  20
  49 見川　航大(1) 西条農高     9,05.15   9  21
  50 野本　賢志(1) 西条農高     9,05.28   8   1
  51 中村　快成(3) 高屋中     9,06.60   8   2
  52 小畑　勇貴(3) 西条農高     9,07.33  10  29
  53 福留　浩太(1) 世羅高     9,07.70  10  30
  54 堤　楽歩(1) 西条農高     9,07.81   9  22
  55 田坂　圭輝(2) 世羅高     9,07.89   9  23
  56 保井　風満(2) 世羅高     9,08.01   9  24
  57 福田　翔(1) 世羅高     9,09.73  10  31 ６組
  58 森　祥真(3) 県立広島中     9,10.45  10  32
  59 花岡　慶次(3) 熊野中     9,11.07   9  25
  60 松崎　圭佑(3) 甲山中     9,12.56   8   3
  61 岡野　智也(2) 広島国際学院高     9,13.96   8   4
  62 藤田　悠 岩国市陸協     9,14.26   8   5
  63 丸茂　雄大(3) 大野東中     9,16.83   8   6
  64 西田　悠太郎(2) 西条農高     9,16.96   7   1
  65 伊藤　潤 大和走友会     9,17.31   8   7
  66 細居　知輝(3) 千代田中     9,17.34   7   2
  67 石丸　大輝(2) 広島国際学院高     9,19.12  10  33
  68 平延　瑞基(1) 西条農高     9,19.69   7   3
  69 上奥　輝(3) 本郷中     9,20.10   8   8
  70 桒田　大樹(3) 福山城南中     9,20.33   8   9
  71 飯田 旺裕(2) 広島三和中     9,20.82   8  10
  72 西田　拓矢(3) 市立沼田高     9,21.85   7   4
  73 井上　雄次郎(3) 西条農高     9,22.26   9  26
  74 矢形　優稀(3) 西条農高     9,23.88   8  11
  75 登根壮一郎(3) 大野東中     9,25.58   8  12
  76 山田 修平(3) 磯松中     9,26.63   8  13
  77 野田　哲平(1) 西条農高     9,27.44   7   5

男子

3000ｍ
タイムレース

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録 備考 組 順位
 1616
 1607
   36 距離 ナンバー 時間
   32 400ｍ 24 14603 1,17.
  851 800ｍ 32 5754 2,44.
   28 1000ｍ 32 5754 3,28.
  213 1200ｍ 32 5754 4,12.
   27 1600ｍ 32 5754 5,42.
  842 2000ｍ 32 5754 7,14.
   38 2400ｍ 24 14603 8,46.
   34 2800ｍ 24 14603 10,13.
 1606
  840
  197 距離 ナンバー 時間
  201 400ｍ 14 880 1,15.
 1602 800ｍ 14 880 2,37.
 4639 1000ｍ 14 880 3,20.
   37 1200ｍ 14 880 4,04.
 1679 1600ｍ 35 5896 5,27.
  874 2000ｍ 35 5896 6,51.
 1613 2400ｍ 35 5896 8,18.
  205 2800ｍ 35 5896 9,43.
 1620
 1603
  848 距離 ナンバー 時間
 1702 400ｍ 21 5895 1,17.
  882 800ｍ 21 5895 2,41.
 2107 1000ｍ 21 5895 3,22.
 1617 1200ｍ 21 5895 4,07.
 4721 1600ｍ 21 5895 5,26.
   29 2000ｍ 21 5895 6,48.
  206 2400ｍ 27 4776 8,10.
 1699 2800ｍ 27 4776 9,26.
 1683
 5081
 1601 距離 ナンバー 時間
  950 400ｍ 3 14610 1,14.
 1700 800ｍ 2,37.
   31 1000ｍ 20 4687
 1681 1200ｍ 20 4687 3,56.
 3487 1600ｍ 20 4687 5,16.
  328 2000ｍ 17  4311 6,38.
 1682 2400ｍ 25  4913 8,01.
  841 2800ｍ 25  4913 9,20.
 1696
 1604
  850 距離 ナンバー 時間
 6319 400ｍ 13  4688 1,12.
  949 800ｍ 24  4685 2,27.
  943 1000ｍ
 4631 1200ｍ 21  5088 3,47.
  203 1600ｍ 19  4693 5,07.
  839 2000ｍ 19  4693 6,36.
  951 2400ｍ 21  5088 7,51.
 1621 2800ｍ 21  5088 9,13.
 1610
  838
 4995 距離 ナンバー 時間
 4301 400ｍ 26  6131 1,08.
 6136 800ｍ 26  6131 2,27.
 1678 1000ｍ 26  6131 3,07.
 3086 1200ｍ 26  6131 3,48.
 2659 1600ｍ 26  6131 5,12.
 1697 2000ｍ 26  6131 6,35.
  759 2400ｍ
 3047 2800ｍ 27  5652 9,09.
 1677
  944
 5831
 6281
 2121
  333
  200
  576
 2657
 4681
  952



７組

  78 福田　洸(3) 本郷中     9,27.61   8  14
  79 井上　克秀(2) 世羅高     9,27.84   7   6
  80 近藤　大斗(3) 世羅中     9,28.25   7   7
  81 松尾　拓哉(1) 世羅高     9,29.60   8  15
  82 野原　凌央(2) 世羅高     9,30.43   9  27
  83 笛田　悠馬(3) 西条中     9,31.03   7   8
  84 中山　力(3) 西条農高     9,33.44   8  16
  85 熊谷　幸路(1) 広島国際学院高     9,34.12   8  17
  86 加藤　秀明(3) 世羅中     9,34.45   7   9
  87 樋熊　海斗(2) 西条中     9,35.28   7  10 ８組
  88 上総　透央(3) 松賀中     9,36.55   8  18
  89 浜田　翔太(2) 三原二中     9,36.59   7  11
  90 林　和哉(1) 西条農高     9,36.97   7  12
  91 今泉　建人(3) 高屋中     9,37.16   8  19
  92 小川　兼太郎(2) 世羅高     9,37.29   9  28
  93 實森　翔哉(3) 坂中     9,39.09   7  13
  94 仁井谷　拓海(3) 西条中     9,39.42   7  14
  95 岡田　峻(2) 口田中     9,41.10   7  15
  96 吉村　成央(2) 県立広島中     9,42.16   8  20
  97 森本　悠希(3) 八本松中     9,42.49   7  16
  98 寺岡　大智(3) 黒瀬中     9,43.21   7  17 ９組
  99 木原　大翔(3) 三原二中     9,44.06   7  18
 100 村中　海斗(3) 三原二中     9,44.85   6   1
 101 内城　新流(2) 松賀中     9,45.65   7  19
 102 加藤　聖也(1) 広島国際学院高     9,45.93   8  21
 103 奥村　洋希(3) 高屋中     9,46.35   7  20
 104 中田　翔太(3) 松賀中     9,46.87   7  21
 105 濱本　快(2) 高屋中     9,48.45   7  22
 106 山崎　瑛登(2) 栗原中     9,49.85   5   1
 107 宮原　直弥(3) 松賀中     9,51.33   5   2
 108 金田　知樹(2) 松賀中     9,51.67   7  23
 109 角田　光(3) 松賀中     9,52.16   7  24 10組
 110 石川 和翔(3) 御調中     9,52.29   6   2
 111 越智　相太(2) 鷹取中     9,52.31   6   3
 112 伊藤　駿(3) 千代田中     9,53.09   5   3
 113 川本　天穂(2) 大野東中     9,53.48   8  22
 114 中山 直士(3) 世羅西中     9,53.76   6   4
 115 瀬戸　柚希(3) 府中緑ケ丘中     9,53.77   5   4
 116 草田　大河(3) 海田中     9,54.73   7  25
 117 田原　琥太郎(1) 松賀中     9,55.19   6   5
 118 宮原　寛弥(1) 松賀中     9,56.38   7  26
 119 有松　大翔(3) 西条中     9,57.83   6   6
 120 三浦　優介(3) 大和中     9,57.99   6   7
 121 髙松　大希(1) 東広島中央中     9,58.15   4   1
 122 相原　舜矢(3) 坂中     9,58.42   6   8
 123 山田　省吾(2) 西条農高     9,58.47   8  23
 124 山田　歩輝(2) 福山城北中     9,58.91   7  27
 125 宮崎　遥平(3) 西条農高     9,59.86   6   9
 126 端本 大星(2) 磯松中    10,01.31   5   5
 127 松元　 翔(3) 広島三和中    10,01.81   6  10
 128 森安　瑛音(1) 三原二中    10,01.82   5   6
 129 三上　航平(3) 熊野中    10,01.87   4   2
 130 河野　陽輝(2) 東広島中央中    10,02.59   6  11
 131 森桶　泰成(3) 黒瀬中    10,02.77   3   1
 132 大野　愛翔(2) 海田中    10,03.37   5   7
 133 かん　東輝(3) 松賀中    10,03.59   6  12
 134 永田　亮一(3) 甲山中    10,03.81   4   3
 135 山本　健斗(3) 府中緑ケ丘中    10,04.24   6  13
 136 小林　巧実(3) 福山城南中    10,04.74   5   8
 137 三淵 颯吾(2) 磯松中    10,05.18   5   9
 138 高橋　敦大(1) 八本松中    10,05.19   4   4
 139 橘高　真弥(3) 福山城南中    10,05.26   7  28
 140 山本　深(3) 大和中    10,05.98   5  10
 141 河埜　光琳(3) 海田中    10,06.36   5  11
 142 石光　龍樹(3) 甲山中    10,06.42   6  14
 143 佐藤　仁俊(2) 東広島中央中    10,06.57   4   5
 144 西田　一平(2) 広島国際学院高    10,06.61   6  15
 145 上橋　聡太(3) 府中緑ケ丘中    10,07.29   5  12
 146 見川　弘武(3) 千代田中    10,07.80   7  29
 147 松山　悠人(2) 世羅中    10,08.04   5  13
 148 大森　俊輔(2) 八本松中    10,08.20   4   6
 149 中野  海音(3) 口田中    10,08.29   4   7
 150 藤山　凌輔(2) 熊野中    10,08.51   4   8
 151 佐藤　寛大(3) 三原二中    10,08.74   5  14
 152 谷光　修二 大和走友会    10,08.80   4   9
 153 佐藤　優樹(3) 御調中    10,08.90   4  10
 154 小林　飛輝(3) 御調中    10,09.16   6  16
 155 田中　道大(2) 西条中    10,09.81   5  15
 156 石井　丈寛(3) 八本松中    10,09.87   5  16
 157 森　慎二 大和走友会    10,10.31   4  11

男子

3000ｍ
順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録 備考 組 順位 距離 ナンバー 時間

 5834 400ｍ 9   944 1,12.
 1614 800ｍ 9   944 2,27.
 6162 1000ｍ 9   944 3,43.
  884 1200ｍ
 1609 1600ｍ 5,02.
 4513 2000ｍ 31   333 6,16.
  198 2400ｍ 31   333 7,28.
  876 2800ｍ 27  1697 8,41.
 6163
 4525
 4691 距離 ナンバー 時間
 5659 400ｍ 26  4631 1,09.
  954 800ｍ 26  4631 2,21.
 4638 1000ｍ 26  4631 2,58.
 1612 1200ｍ 26  4631 3,34.
 4361 1600ｍ 26  4631 4,48.
 4511 2000ｍ 26  4631 6,03.
 1926 2400ｍ 26  4631 7,17.
 4999 2800ｍ 26  4631 8,30.
 4575
 4753
 5653 距離 ナンバー 時間
 5652 400ｍ 30  1606 1,06.
 4701 800ｍ 30  1606 2,14.
  875 1000ｍ 30  1606 2,49.
 4635 1200ｍ 30  1606 3,24.
 4700 1600ｍ 30  1606 4,33.
 4649 2000ｍ 30  1606 5,45.
 5088 2400ｍ 30  1606 6,57.
 4693 2800ｍ 30  1606 8,05.
 4702
 4696
 5352 距離 ナンバー 時間
 6318 400ｍ 35   851 1,03.
 3057 800ｍ 35   851 2,11.
 2665 1000ｍ 35   851 2,45.
 6191 1200ｍ 35   851 3,19.
 4217 1600ｍ 35   851 4,26.
 4241 2000ｍ 35   851 5,35.
 4707 2400ｍ 35   851 6,45.
 4712 2800ｍ 32  1616 7,50.
 4512
 5892
 4913
 4362
 1701
 6278
  624
 4688
 2119
 5661
 4303
 4908
 4776
 4250
 4694
 6135
 4219
 6282
 4685
14610
 6283
 5893
 4244
 6131
 4907
 2031
 4216
 3041
 6166
 4589
11933
 4311
 5651
  754
 5363
 5362
 4524
 4571
  752



 158 伊藤　大翔(3) 黒瀬中    10,10.41   6  17
 159 竹内　智徳(3) 三原第五中    10,10.67   5  17
 160 吉盛　杏慈(3) 黒瀬中    10,11.17   6  18
 161 山本　しょう真(3) 三原第五中    10,11.24   6  19
 162 松木　瞳吾(3) 世羅中    10,11.40   5  18
 163 藤田　貫佑(1) 八本松中    10,11.85   3   2
 164 塩村　洸介(3) 広島国際学院高    10,12.57   6  20
 165 常国 慶次郎(3) 広島三和中    10,12.75   8  24
 166 中澤 恒太(2) 磯松中    10,13.00   4  12
 167 渡部　祐大(3) 口田中    10,13.07   4  13
 168 佐々本　翔也(2) 高屋中    10,13.42   7  30
 169 丸山　蓮(1) 世羅中    10,13.69   3   3
 170 原　慶汰(2) 口田中    10,14.30   4  14
 171 田坂　蒼生(2) 三原第五中    10,14.90   5  19
 172 小橋　拓朗(2) 三原第五中    10,15.91   5  20
 173 大原　莉汐(2) 黒瀬中    10,16.06   6  21
 174 森田谷　真智(3) 黒瀬中    10,18.49   3   4
 175 角　要(2) 栗原中    10,18.64   4  15
 176 佐竹　孝之助(3) 大和中    10,18.90   5  21
 177 松尾　晃成(3) 大和中    10,19.17   3   5
 178 直井　真也(1) 熊野中    10,20.62   3   6
 179 山本　悠大(2) 三原第五中    10,21.19   3   7
 180 小迫　彩斗(1) 三原二中    10,21.36   4  16
 181 福本　晴海(2) 大和中    10,21.42   3   8
 182 森　拓斗(3) 海田中    10,22.10   5  22
 183 藤井　陸斗(3) 大和中    10,22.38   3   9
 184 行久　優斗(3) 大和中    10,22.43   2   1
 185 竹村 陽人(2) 広島三和中    10,22.67   4  17
 186 山﨑　剛大(1) 八本松中    10,24.15   2   2
 187 脇坂　康太郎(1) 松賀中    10,24.43   4  18
 188 池上　夢叶(3) 塩町中    10,24.76   5  23
 189 岸本 一冴(3) 磯松中    10,25.70   4  19
 190 小里　慶太(2) 福山城南中    10,27.24   4  20
 191 山城　悠輔(2) 三原二中    10,27.44   3  10
 192 守田 光佑(2) 磯松中    10,27.58   3  11
 193 今岡　健一(3) 松賀中    10,27.70   5  24
 194 竹谷 浩貴(3) 御調中    10,28.35   3  12
 195 前原　佑羽(3) 上下中    10,29.90   2   3
 196 桑木 大地(3) 磯松中    10,30.08   6  22
 197 太秦　佑祥(3) 甲山中    10,30.27   4  21
 198 金元　樂(1) 松賀中    10,30.43   3  13
 199 池島　大耀(1) 鷹取中    10,31.78   5  25
 200 山﨑　光貴(1) 広島国際学院高    10,33.38   2   4
 201 濱本　銀海(1) 熊野中    10,33.39   3  14
 202 城戸　郁也(2) 三原二中    10,33.90   2   5
 203 金谷 陽太(3) 磯松中    10,34.46   4  22
 204 平岡　怜(2) 三原二中    10,34.61   5  26
 205 丸岡　博士(3) 祇園中    10,34.63   3  15
 206 浅井　雄太(2) 松賀中    10,34.66   2   6
 207 砂原　海舟(3) 千代田中    10,36.70   4  23
 208 坂村　　航(3) 甲山中    10,36.80   5  27
 209 堀川　楽真(1) 千代田中    10,37.59   4  24
 210 岡﨑　仁(3) 千代田中    10,37.60   4  25
 211 松本　健人(3) 大野東中    10,37.62   6  23
 212 前田　啓汰(3) 塩町中    10,37.74   8  25
 213 中野　響介(2) 黒瀬中    10,39.64   4  26
 214 吉岡　知哉(1) 三原第五中    10,39.74   3  16
 215 松本　倖星(2) 久井中    10,40.47   3  17
 216 高取　郁弥(3) 御調中    10,40.81   4  27
 217 美甘　悠翔(2) 塩町中    10,41.21   4  28
 218 斗納　健人(3) 本郷中    10,41.82   4  29
 219 山本　泰己(2) 高美が丘中    10,42.16   3  18
 220 福田 大翔(1) 広島三和中    10,42.44   5  28
 221 古谷　真那斗(1) 八本松中    10,43.56   2   7
 222 住田  健太(3) 口田中    10,43.61   5  29
 223 東本　直(1) 鷹取中    10,44.38   3  19
 224 石原　一(3) 黒瀬中    10,44.55   2   8
 225 角田　貫治(2) 三原第五中    10,44.74   3  20
 226 岡田　雄斗(2) 海田中    10,45.35   3  21
 227 三宅　康夫 マスターズ広島    10,46.18   2   9
 228 蛯原　駿(1) 八本松中    10,46.22   2  10
 229 岡田　悠希(2) 高西中    10,46.32   6  24
 230 黒田　瑚斗(2) 本郷中    10,46.99   3  22
 231 桑田　連太朗(1) 栗原中    10,48.40   2  11
 232 西村　奏以(2) 坂中    10,48.97   4  30
 233 入野　越平(1) 熊野中    10,49.42   2  12
 234 小林　大晃(1) 八本松中    10,49.46   2  13
 235 池田　崚雅(2) 海田中    10,49.61   4  31
 236 三輪　侑矢(3) 大野東中    10,50.21   6  25
 237 小川　隆文(2) 鷹取中    10,50.44   3  23

男子

3000ｍ
順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録 備考 組 順位

 4751
 5747
 4754
 5751
 6161
14604
  454
 2120
 4687
11936
 4648
 6179
 1922
 5756
 5749
 4765
 4756
 5084
 5891
 5895
 4313
 5757
 5662
 5899
 4243
 5894
 5896
 2122
14607
 4716
 7991
 4678
 6284
 5655
 4683
 4695
 5351
 7574
 4679
 6132
 4711
 6326
  880
 4320
 5654
 4677
 5656
 1303
 4703
 3043
 6133
 3051
 3044
 2658
 7992
 4767
 5760
 5870
 5364
 7994
 5833
 4727
 2124
14608
11938
 6325
 4757
 5758
 4248
 4068
14609
 5234
 5835
 5090
 4364
 4317
 4599
 4249
 2660
 6320



 238 小野　功記(2) 八本松中    10,50.66   3  24
 239 大畠　一真(3) 海田中    10,50.86   3  25
 240 中島　　凜(2) 福山城北中    10,51.60   2  14
 241 菅原　蓮斗(3) 三原第五中    10,52.37   1   1
 242 池本　侑彌(1) 八本松中    10,52.79   1   2
 243 宮本　瀬那(3) 福山城北中    10,54.66   3  26
 244 酒井　啓汰(2) 海田中    10,54.98   4  32
 245 松木　彩(3) 世羅中    10,56.51   3  27
 246 蒲生 健悟(2) 磯松中    10,57.11   1   3
 247 皿谷　光(1) 福山城南中    10,57.55   2  15
 248 沖中　正行(3) 黒瀬中    10,58.40   2  16
 249 吉田　　了(3) 福山城北中    10,59.18   6  26
 250 古川　歩希(2) 世羅中    10,59.69   5  30
 251 石井　伸乃丞(1) 八本松中    10,59.78   1   4
 252 原田 亜門(1) 広島三和中    11,00.72   2  17
 253 山吹　結人(1) 熊野中    11,06.76   2  18
 254 高垣　知弥(2) 福山城南中    11,06.93   2  19
 255 山中　琉生(1) 八本松中    11,09.32   1   5
 256 菅波　瑛斗(2) 福山城北中    11,10.22   2  20
 257 萩原　悠星(1) 口田中    11,11.39   2  21
 258 杉原　友雅(2) 本郷中    11,11.89   4  33
 259 平藤　晃也(2) 大野東中    11,15.37   6  27
 260 友成　治飛(2) 甲山中    11,17.85   2  22
 261 古満　櫂晴(1) 世羅中    11,18.96   1   6
 262 山﨑　康生(2) 甲山中    11,19.36   3  28
 263 大谷　　蓮(2) 西条中    11,19.67   5  31
 264 城子　悠太(2) 大野東中    11,19.84   6  28
 265 小野　翔陽(2) 八本松中    11,20.82   1   7
 266 古城　真滉(3) 上下中    11,21.80   1   8
 267 西本　隼人(1) 黒瀬中    11,23.13   2  23
 268 中野　瑞穂(2) 三原第五中    11,24.10   3  29
 269 上田　大貴(2) 高宮中    11,30.07   2  24
 270 伊藤　真人(2) 八本松中    11,30.48   1   9
 271 矢野　純至(1) 黒瀬中    11,31.08   1  10
 272 田部 寿一(2) 磯松中    11,31.50   1  11
 273 坂本　壮真(2) 高宮中    11,32.33   2  25
 274 清水　春稀(2) 高宮中    11,35.60   2  26
 275 砂原　海斗(1) 千代田中    11,37.77   2  27
 276 猿渡 勇輝(3) 高宮中    11,38.42   2  28
 277 倉宗　勇政(1) 本郷中    11,46.06   2  29
 278 須賀　仁星(3) 西条中    11,47.75   1  12
 279 増田　直人(1) 口田中    11,53.39   1  13
 280 郷田　竜矢(1) 口田中    11,56.13   1  14
 281 伊藤　更太(2) 高宮中    11,57.78   2  30
 282 門田　優志(1) 栗原中    11,58.28   1  15
 283 細谷　聡太(2) 栗原中    12,02.85   1  16
 284 山岡　謙心(1) 黒瀬中    12,04.35   1  17
 285 横路　歩(1) 八本松中    12,05.03   1  18
 286 深光　祐希(1) 甲山中    12,05.94   1  19
 287 久都内　颯(1) 口田中    12,08.48   1  20
 288 田渕　快成(1) 上下中    12,11.14   1  21
 289 吉貞　信太朗(1) 高宮中    12,11.29   2  31
 290 松原　凪飛(2) 東広島中央中    12,11.99   3  30
 291 西本　拓巳(1) 上下中    12,22.37   1  22
 292 川上　慶道(1) 口田中    12,25.53   1  23
 293 奥　涼太(2) 御調中    12,31.40   1  24
 294 佐藤　信和(3) 福山城北中    12,45.32   1  25
 295 境垣内　智哉(1) 上下中    12,53.45   1  26
 296 森　陸大(3) 上下中    12,55.20   1  27
 297 向敷　和真(2) 口田中    12,56.42   1  28

男子

3000ｍ
順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録 備考 組 順位

 4592
 4245
 6277
 5754
14603
 6257
 4251
 6164
 4682
 6296
 4752
 6263
 6170
14600
 2123
 4321
 6285
14605
 6275
 1907
 5836
 2667
 6141
 6177
 6145
 4523
 2668
 4587
 7571
 4773
 5755
 3194
 4590
 4771
 4684
 3197
 3198
 3052
 3191
 5840
 4514
 1914
 1912
 3193
 5092
 5087
 4770
14602
 6147
 1911
 7580
 3202
 4910
 7583
 1917
 5355
 6259
 7579
 7576
 1923



決勝 9月1日 17:00

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 三宅　結菜(1)   5,46.79  1 角口　渚由(1)   5,30.16 
ﾐﾔｹ ﾕﾅ 松賀中 ｶﾄﾞｸﾞﾁ  ﾅﾕ 口田中

 2 栗原　聡美(1)   5,52.98  2 髙橋　美月(1)   5,32.27 
ｸﾘﾊﾗ ｻﾄﾐ 海田中 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾂｷ 三原五中

 3 近藤　未菜(1)   5,53.19  3 田中　美凪海(1)   5,35.61 
ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾐﾅ 八本松中 ﾀﾅｶ  ﾐﾅﾐ 口田中

 4 熊田　美希(1)   5,59.07  4 下東　菜々(1)   5,37.67 
ｸﾏﾀﾞ ﾐｷ 塩町中 ｼﾀﾋｶﾞｼ ﾅﾅ 八本松中

 5 三木　穂摘(1)   6,07.92  5 岩井　りり(1)   5,39.19 
ﾐｷ ﾎﾂﾐ 黒瀬中 ｲﾜｲ ﾘﾘ 祇園中

 6 堀田　桃花(1)   6,12.45  6 山村 七夏(3)   5,39.91 
ﾎｯﾀ ﾓﾓｶ 高屋中 ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ﾅﾅｶ 世羅西中
藤原　智恵美(1)  7 三藤　礼菜(1)   5,39.98 
ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾁｴﾐ 三原二中 ﾐﾄｳ  ﾚｲﾅ 口田中
堀田　桜花(1)  8 西本　陽香(1)   5,42.57 
ﾎｯﾀ ｻｸﾗ 高屋中 ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｶ 祇園中
田邊　伊織(3)  9 山下　佑華(1)   5,42.90 
ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｲｵﾘ 上下中 ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾕｳｶ 祇園中
近森　彩音(2) 10 堀口　爽花(3)   5,47.81 
ﾁｶﾓﾘ ｱﾔﾈ 塩町中 ﾎﾘｸﾞﾁ ｻﾜｶ 東広島中央中
森山　歩生(2) 11 田中　友七(1)   5,48.98 
ﾓﾘﾔﾏ ｱﾕﾐ 府中緑ケ丘中 ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｲﾅ 三原二中
西辻　弥菜(3) 12 刑部　優希(2)   5,53.67 
ﾆｼﾂｼﾞ ﾐﾅ 三原二中 ｷﾞｮｳﾌﾞ ﾕｳｷ 高西中
大坪　海天(3) 13 酒井 里奈(1)   5,56.90 
ｵｵﾂﾎﾞ ﾐｿﾗ 三原二中 ｻｶｲ ﾘﾅ 磯松中

14 土井　彩可(3)   5,58.89 
ﾄﾞｲ ｻﾔｶ 久井中

15 室　きらら(2)   5,59.90 
ﾑﾛ ｷﾗﾗ 黒瀬中

16 山下　向日葵(2)   6,04.02 
ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾋﾏﾜﾘ 塩町中

17 山田　歩未(3)   6,13.06 
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱﾐ 甲山中

18 六信　咲希(3)   6,17.54 
ﾑﾂﾉﾌﾞ ｻｷ 高宮中

19 森田　彩夏(2)   6,21.07 
ﾓﾘﾀ ｱﾔｶ 熊野中
亀山　聖美(2)
ｶﾒﾔﾏ ｷﾖﾐ 三次中
金谷　優希奈(3)
ｶﾅﾀﾆ ﾕｷﾅ 世羅中

ラップタイム ラップタイム

No. 氏  名 所属名 No. 氏  名 所属名

女子

1500ｍ

決勝

順 記録／備考
7  4692 18  1905

記録／備考 順

12  4249 14  5744

13 14604 17  1906

6  7995 21 14605

8  4759 7  1321

3 14665 4  6191

1  5653 6  1901
欠場

2 14664 19  1314
欠場

4  7571 16  1312
欠場

5  7993 8  4903
欠場

9  4230 15  5655
欠場

10  5664 3  5236
欠場

11  5665 2  4682
欠場

11  5871

13  4757

10  7994

9  6134

12  3192

5  4307

1  7904
欠場

20  6161
欠場

距離 ナンバー 時間 距離 ナンバー 時間
400ｍ 13 14604 1,25. 400ｍ 7  1321 1,21.
800ｍ 13 14604 3,02. 800ｍ 7  1321 2,55.

1200ｍ 7  4692 4,35. 1200ｍ 14  5744 4,25.



[ 3組] [ 4組]

 1 槇田　彩織(1)   5,22.68  1 永田　陽菜(3)   5,13.90 
ﾏｷﾀ ｻｵﾘ 黒瀬中 ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾋﾅ 府中緑ケ丘中

 2 永田　優月(1)   5,26.54  2 福本　涼華(1)   5,15.96 
ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾕﾂﾞｷ 甲山中 ﾌｸﾓﾄ ｽｽﾞｶ 高屋中

 3 松島 美羽(1)   5,31.29  3 門前　希(1)   5,22.46 
ﾏﾂｼﾏ ﾐﾜ 世羅西中 ﾓﾝｾﾞﾝ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 祇園中

 4 川上　奈々(1)   5,31.79  4 園田　千華(1)   5,23.12 
ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾅﾅ 祇園中 ｿﾉﾀﾞ ﾁｶ 高屋中

 5 三村　光璃(1)   5,32.29  5 平野　莉愛(3)   5,23.84 
ﾐﾑﾗ ﾋｶﾘ 海田中 ﾋﾗﾉ ﾚｲｱ 八本松中

 6 大庭　美咲(1)   5,36.06  6 行田　歩直(1)   5,24.26 
ｵｵﾊﾞ ﾐｻｷ 東広島中央中 ｷﾞｮｳﾀﾞ ﾎﾅｵ 千代田中

 7 貞金　愛佳(3)   5,36.99  7 水成夏未(2)   5,24.92 
ｻﾀﾞｶﾈ  ﾏﾅｶ 西条中 ﾐｽﾞﾅﾘﾅﾂﾐ 向陽中

 8 下種 里奈(3)   5,37.52  8 比嘉　彩萌(2)   5,25.37 
ｼﾓﾀﾞﾈ ﾘﾅ 磯松中 ﾋｶﾞ ｱﾔﾒ 八本松中

 9 田中　いづみ(3)   5,38.48  9 折出　真子(1)   5,30.76 
ﾀﾅｶ  ｲﾂﾞﾐ 西条中 ｵﾘﾃﾞ ﾏｺ 千代田中

10 越智　彩心(3)   5,39.91 10 山﨑　晴美(1)   5,30.91 
ｵﾁ ｱﾔﾐ 本郷中 ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾊﾙﾐ 海田中

11 藤川　真央(1)   5,42.37 11 石田　優里(3)   5,31.00 
ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ﾏｵ 御調中 ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾕﾘ 海田中

12 小早川 光希(1)   5,42.95 12 坂本　みなみ(2)   5,31.01 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｶﾜ ﾐﾂｷ 磯松中 ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾐﾅﾐ 八本松中

13 若槻　美海(3)   5,48.43 13 本家　綺乃(1)   5,39.12 
ﾜｶﾂｷ  ﾐﾅﾐ 西条中 ﾎﾝｹ ｱﾔﾉ 千代田中

14 宮﨑　こゆき(2)   5,48.86 14 油谷　夏海(2)   5,40.16 
ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ  ｺﾕｷ 西条中 ﾕﾀﾆ ﾅﾂﾐ 世羅中

15 砂田　萌花(3)   5,48.96 15 髙寄　吏歩(2)   5,47.22 
ｽﾅﾀﾞ ﾓｶ 高西中 ﾀｶﾖﾘ ﾘﾎ 御調中

16 山田　亜弥(3)   5,55.91 16 車地　小春子(2)   5,49.81 
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱﾔ 高屋中 ｸﾙﾏｼﾞ ｺﾊﾙｺ 坂中

17 杭谷　美咲(2)   5,56.74 17 筒井　陽菜子(1)   6,00.07 
ｸｴﾀﾆ ﾐｻｷ 甲山中 ﾂﾂｲ ﾋﾅｺ 高宮中

18 乗貞　莉子(3)   6,03.37 18 間處　寧乙(1)   6,03.13 
ﾉﾘｻﾀﾞ ﾘｺ 黒瀬中 ﾏﾄﾞｺﾛ ﾈｵ 世羅中
青木　莉子(1) 越田　蒼衣(2)
ｱｵｷ ﾘｺ 三原五中 ｺｼﾀﾞ ｱｵｲ 福山城北中
山根　彩花(1) 赤羽　美奈(2)
ﾔﾏﾈ ｱﾔｶ 高西中 ｱｶﾊﾈ ﾐﾅ 塩町中
上川　真幸(3) 森安　桃風(1)
ｳｴｶﾜ ﾏﾕｷ 世羅中 ﾓﾘﾔｽ ﾓﾓｶ 三原五中

ラップタイム ラップタイム

女子

1500ｍ
順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

21  4758 18  4223

18  6139 17 14663

5  6192 5  1311

6  1313 16 14660

12  4246 14  4575

15  4913 6  3054

9  4515 19  4544

1  4676 15  4589

2  4516 7  3055

7  5834 1  4247

4  5358 13  4241

14  4681 3  4588

10  4520 8  3056

3  4526 20  6163

8  5233 4  5354

13  4637 9  4367

17  6135 11  3195

20  4756 21  6166

11  5745 2 16286
欠場 欠場

16  5239 10  7992
欠場 欠場

19  6162 12  5743
欠場 欠場

距離 ナンバー 時間 距離 ナンバー 時間
400ｍ 21  4758 1,24. 400ｍ 18  4223 1,21.
800ｍ 21  4758 2,54. 800ｍ 18  4223 2,46.

1200ｍ 21  4758 4,21. 1200ｍ 18  4223 4,12.



[ 5組] [ 6組]

 1 植松　咲花(1)   5,16.20  1 山田　依茉(1)   5,05.87 
ｳｴﾏﾂ ﾜｶ 熊野中 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｴﾏ 松賀中

 2 岡戸 柚奈(3)   5,19.04  2 永田　結女(2)   5,07.75 
ｵｶﾄﾞ ﾕﾅ 広島三和中 ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾕﾒ 市立沼田高

 3 松本　紗弥(3)   5,19.31  3 大岡　愛友花(2)   5,08.10 
ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｻﾔ 八本松中 ｵｵｵｶ ｱﾕｶ 祇園中

 4 立花　成奈(2)   5,20.63  4 細木　梨花(1)   5,11.51 
ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｾﾅ 三原五中 ﾎｿｷ ﾘｶ 高屋中

 5 中井　美波(1)   5,20.63  5 市井　麻央(1)   5,13.36 
ﾅｶｲ ﾐﾅﾐ 西条中 ｲﾁｲ ﾏｵ 西条農高

 6 西田　晴香(3)   5,21.44  6 岡田 千宝(2)   5,15.98 
ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ 千代田中 ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾁﾎ 磯松中

 7 大崎　萌々香(1)   5,21.57  7 松崎　由実(2)   5,16.77 
ｵｵｻｷ ﾓﾓｶ 坂中 ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ﾕﾐ 甲山中

 8 新屋　奈於(3)   5,21.80  8 吉崎 純夏(3)   5,17.19 
ｼﾝﾔ ﾅｵ 八本松中 ﾖｼｻﾞｷ ｽﾐｶ 広島三和中

 9 佐伯　春菜(2)   5,23.88  9 平井　冴枝(3)   5,17.36 
ｻｴｷ  ﾊﾙﾅ 口田中 ﾋﾗｲ ｻｴ 東広島中央中

10 山田　慈(1)   5,24.26 10 後藤　彩香(1)   5,17.89 
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾒｸﾞﾐ 八本松中 ｺﾞﾄｳ ｱﾔｶ 三原二中

11 豊田　愛菜(3)   5,24.43 11 澤田　藍花(2)   5,18.73 
ﾄﾖﾀ ｱｲﾅ 甲山中 ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｱｲｶ 祇園中

12 吉田　咲葉(2)   5,26.05 12 田﨑 瑠花(2)   5,20.07 
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｻｷﾊ 熊野中 ﾀｻｷ ﾙｶ 広島三和中

13 島谷　すみれ(2)   5,26.94 13 丸本　咲里(3)   5,20.95 
ｼﾏﾀﾆ ｽﾐﾚ 千代田中 ﾏﾙﾓﾄ ｻﾘ 熊野中

14 平延　由衣(3)   5,27.93 14 生田　ちえり(2)   5,21.69 
ﾋﾗﾉﾍﾞ ﾕｲ 八本松中 ｲｸﾀ ﾁｴﾘ 久井中

15 田中　夢奈(2)   5,30.27 15 松尾　莉沙(2)   5,21.88 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾕﾒﾅ 塩町中 ﾏﾂｵ ﾘｻ 世羅中

16 山下　葉乃(3)   5,31.91 16 行田　陽梨(2)   5,24.26 
ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾊﾉ 三原二中 ｷﾞｮｳﾀﾞ ﾋﾖﾘ 市立沼田高

17 橋本　倖奈(1)   5,32.81 17 松田　安輝子(2)   5,31.91 
ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾕｷﾅ 世羅中 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｱｷｺ 高屋中

18 舩本 心菜(3)   5,33.48 18 木村　美緒(3)   5,43.84 
ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｺｺﾅ 磯松中 ｷﾑﾗ  ﾐｵ 西条中

19 溝内　那都(3)   5,43.12 大道　乙桃(2)
ﾐｿﾞｳﾁ ﾅﾂ 高屋中 ﾀﾞｲﾄﾞｳ ｵﾄ 東広島中央中
安本　千紘(2) 土肥　未央(1)
ﾔｽﾓﾄ  ﾁﾋﾛ 西条中 ﾄﾋ ﾐｵ 世羅高
松井　志歩(3)
ﾏﾂｲ  ｼﾎ 西条中

ラップタイム ラップタイム

女子

1500ｍ
順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

4  4311 17  4691

7  2134 16  1136

2  4578 18  1310

12  5741 10 14661

21  4538 12   582

17  3041 19  4679

8  4368 20  6136

14  4574 7  2125

5  1910 9  4902

15 14606 1  5654

9  6132 8  1309

16  4308 3  2127

18  3049 2  4302

13  4576 13  5861

10  7991 14  6164

20  5652 15  1135

1  6167 5  4649

6  4678 4  4514

3  4631 6  4909
欠場

11  4527 11   514
欠場 欠場

19  4517
欠場

距離 ナンバー 時間 距離 ナンバー 時間
400ｍ 18  3049 1,18. 400ｍ 15  1135 1,17.
800ｍ 18  3049 2,46. 800ｍ 16  1136 2,40.

1200ｍ 2  4578 4,15. 1200ｍ 18  1310 4,06.



[ 7組] [ 8組]

 1 坪島　さくら(1)   5,01.94  1 大森　美翔(3)   4,48.32 
ﾂﾎﾞｼﾏ ｻｸﾗ 鷹取中 ｵｵﾓﾘ ﾐｳ 三原二中

 2 占部　栞望(1)   5,03.34  2 杉森　月音(1)   4,51.94 
ｳﾗﾍﾞ ｶﾉ 鷹取中 ｽｷﾞﾓﾘ ｶﾉﾝ 神辺西中

 3 田畠　綾乃(2)   5,04.13  3 加藤　結衣(1)   4,52.46 
ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ｱﾔﾉ 市立沼田高 ｶﾄｳ ﾕｲ 比治山女子高

 4 下山　桜果(1)   5,05.37  4 森脇　千尋(1)   4,53.00 
ｼﾓﾔﾏ ﾎﾉｶ 鷹取中 ﾓﾘﾜｷ ﾁﾋﾛ 市立沼田高

 5 寺田 美七海(3)   5,05.81  5 山縣　寧々(1)   4,53.12 
ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾐﾅﾐ 磯松中 ﾔﾏｶﾞﾀ ﾈﾈ 市立沼田高

 6 鷹橋　万桜(2)   5,07.17  6 池本 優里奈(3)   4,53.52 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾏｵ 八本松中 ｲｹﾓﾄ ﾕﾘﾅ 磯松中

 7 宮崎  愛花(3)   5,07.60  7 永地　由香里(1)   4,54.80 
ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ  ｱｲｶ 口田中 ｴｲｼﾞ ﾕｶﾘ 世羅高

 8 實藤　春奈(3)   5,07.69  8 西川　穂香(1)   4,55.49 
ｻﾈﾄｳ ﾊﾙﾅ 八本松中 ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾎﾉｶ 西条農高

 9 矢﨑　葵衣(3)   5,08.57  9 福間 千乃(2)   4,56.52 
ﾔｻﾞｷ ｱｵｲ 甲山中 ﾌｸﾏ ﾁﾉ 磯松中

10 池田　花音(1)   5,09.20 10 石山　燈子(2)   4,57.28 
ｲｹﾀﾞ ｶﾉﾝ 高屋中 ｲｼﾔﾏ ﾄｳｺ 熊野中

11 河口　葵音(2)   5,09.56 11 平本　結子(2)   4,58.46 
ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ  ｷｵ 口田中 ﾋﾗﾓﾄ ﾕｲｺ 東広島中央中

12 小川　純奈(3)   5,10.90 12 桐木　光(1)   5,01.91 
ｵｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝﾅ 世羅高 ｷﾘｷ ﾋｶﾘ 比治山女子高

13 高野 心晴(1)   5,11.58 13 高橋　あかり(3)   5,02.83 
ﾀｶﾉ ｺﾊﾙ 広島三和中 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱｶﾘ 世羅高

14 池田　ひかり(3)   5,13.53 14 小早川 希美(3)   5,08.29 
ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾘ 黒瀬中 ｺﾊﾞﾔｶﾜ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 磯松中

15 小原　弓佳(2)   5,18.36 15 荒木　姫菜(2)   5,13.48 
ｺﾊﾞﾗ ﾕﾐｶ 西条農高 ｱﾗｷ ﾋﾅ 府中緑ケ丘中

16 前迫　友希(3)   5,20.11 16 石田　千紘(2)   5,18.26 
ﾏｴｻｺ  ﾕｷ 西条中 ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾁﾋﾛ 世羅高

17 甲斐　心咲(2)   5,21.60 17 西田　鈴菜(2)   5,29.66 
ｶｲ ﾐｻｷ 八本松中 ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｽｽﾞﾅ 世羅高

18 加藤　愛梨(3)   5,26.73 高本　未咲(3)
ｶﾄｳ ｱｲﾘ 東広島中央中 ﾀｶﾓﾄ ﾐｻｷ 世羅高

19 小濱　　舞(3)   5,27.40 品川  風花(3)
ｺﾊﾏ  ﾏｲ 西条中 ｼﾅｶﾞﾜ  ﾌｳｶ 口田中

20 佐々森　陽菜(2)   5,33.23 塔迫　紗良(3)
ｻｻﾓﾘ ﾋﾅ 比治山女子高 ﾄｳｻｺ ｻﾗ 西条農高

ラップタイム ラップタイム

女子

1500ｍ
順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

9  6325 16  5651

8  6324 10  7276

1  1134 20   525

10  6326 14   643

19  4677 15   644

16  4587 11  4674

18  1915 5   515

15  4573 13   580

5  6133 6  4680

6 14662 8  4303

7  1909 12  4910

20    19 17   532

4  2128 1    22

11  4751 9  4675

14  1065 19  4225

2  4512 3  1004

17  4586 4  1003

13  4904 2    20
欠場

3  4513 7  1912
欠場

12  1055 18   116
欠場

距離 ナンバー 時間 距離 ナンバー 時間
400ｍ 18  4587 1,16. 400ｍ 5   515 1,15.
800ｍ 2,39. 800ｍ 15   644 2,35.

1200ｍ 1  1134 4,00. 1200ｍ 20   525 3,54.



[ 9組]

 1 テレシア　ムッソーニ   4,19.20 
ﾃﾚｼｱ ﾑｯｿｰﾆ 世羅高

 2 兼友　良夏(2)   4,35.35 
ｶﾈﾄﾓ ｶｽﾞﾅ 市立沼田高

 3 上川　蒼生(1)   4,38.72 
ｳｴｶﾜ ｱｵｲ 市立沼田高

 4 真崎　遥(3)   4,39.31 
ﾏｻｷ ﾊﾙｶ 世羅高

 5 白波瀬　千紘(3)   4,39.96 
ｼﾗﾊｾ ﾁﾋﾛ 市立沼田高

 6 西川　さくら(2)   4,40.48 
ﾆｼｶﾜ ｻｸﾗ 西条農高

 7 神笠　知子(1)   4,41.47 
ｶﾐｶﾞｻ ﾄﾓｺ 世羅高

 8 相原　美咲(3)   4,41.58 
ｱｲﾊﾞﾗ ﾐｻｷ 世羅高

 9 松本　結香(3)   4,42.11 
ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾕｲｶ 世羅高

10 下高　美聡(1)   4,43.50 
ｼﾓﾀｶ ﾐｻﾄ 世羅高

11 中澤　優里(2)   4,44.68 
ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾘ 西条農高

12 平村　古都(3)   4,45.28 
ﾋﾗﾑﾗ ｺﾄ 世羅高

13 田尻　友渚(2)   4,47.59 
ﾀｼﾞﾘ ﾕｳﾅ 西条農高

14 相原　結芽子(3)   4,48.26 
ｱｲﾊﾞﾗ ﾕﾒｺ 世羅高

15 柿原　帆春(2)   4,50.93 
ｶｷﾊﾗ ﾎﾊﾙ 西条農高

16 潮　亜美(3)   4,50.97 
ｳｼｵ ﾂｸﾞﾐ 西条農高

17 大崎　ななみ(2)   4,55.17 
ｵｵｻｷ ﾅﾅﾐ 西条農高

18 松本　凜(2)   5,06.19 
ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘﾝ 市立沼田高
朝比奈　雅姫(2)
ｱｻﾋﾅ ﾏｻｷ 世羅高
加藤　小雪(1)
ｶﾄｳ ｺﾕｷ 世羅高

ラップタイム

女子

1500ｍ
順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

20   522

11  1137

4   640

17    13

5   203

9  1062

14   518

18    17

10    18

15   519

7  1061

19    14

6  1060

16    16

2  1063

1   118

8  1064

3  1133

12  1002
欠場

13   520
欠場

距離 ナンバー 時間
400ｍ 20   522 1,06.
800ｍ 20   522 2,16.

1200ｍ 20   522 3,28.



   1 テレシア　ムッソーニ 世羅高     4,19.20   9   1
   2 兼友　良夏(2) 市立沼田高     4,35.35   9   2
   3 上川　蒼生(1) 市立沼田高     4,38.72   9   3
   4 真崎　遥(3) 世羅高     4,39.31   9   4
   5 白波瀬　千紘(3) 市立沼田高     4,39.96   9   5
   6 西川　さくら(2) 西条農高     4,40.48   9   6
   7 神笠　知子(1) 世羅高     4,41.47   9   7
   8 相原　美咲(3) 世羅高     4,41.58   9   8
   9 松本　結香(3) 世羅高     4,42.11   9   9
  10 下高　美聡(1) 世羅高     4,43.50   9  10
  11 中澤　優里(2) 西条農高     4,44.68   9  11
  12 平村　古都(3) 世羅高     4,45.28   9  12
  13 田尻　友渚(2) 西条農高     4,47.59   9  13
  14 相原　結芽子(3) 世羅高     4,48.26   9  14
  15 大森　美翔(3) 三原二中     4,48.32   8   1
  16 柿原　帆春(2) 西条農高     4,50.93   9  15
  17 潮　亜美(3) 西条農高     4,50.97   9  16
  18 杉森　月音(1) 神辺西中     4,51.94   8   2
  19 加藤　結衣(1) 比治山女子高     4,52.46   8   3
  20 森脇　千尋(1) 市立沼田高     4,53.00   8   4
  21 山縣　寧々(1) 市立沼田高     4,53.12   8   5
  22 池本 優里奈(3) 磯松中     4,53.52   8   6
  23 永地　由香里(1) 世羅高     4,54.80   8   7
  24 大崎　ななみ(2) 西条農高     4,55.17   9  17
  25 西川　穂香(1) 西条農高     4,55.49   8   8
  26 福間 千乃(2) 磯松中     4,56.52   8   9
  27 石山　燈子(2) 熊野中     4,57.28   8  10
  28 平本　結子(2) 東広島中央中     4,58.46   8  11
  29 桐木　光(1) 比治山女子高     5,01.91   8  12
  30 坪島　さくら(1) 鷹取中     5,01.94   7   1
  31 高橋　あかり(3) 世羅高     5,02.83   8  13
  32 占部　栞望(1) 鷹取中     5,03.34   7   2
  33 田畠　綾乃(2) 市立沼田高     5,04.13   7   3
  34 下山　桜果(1) 鷹取中     5,05.37   7   4
  35 寺田 美七海(3) 磯松中     5,05.81   7   5
  36 山田　依茉(1) 松賀中     5,05.87   6   1
  37 松本　凜(2) 市立沼田高     5,06.19   9  18
  38 鷹橋　万桜(2) 八本松中     5,07.17   7   6
  39 宮崎  愛花(3) 口田中     5,07.60   7   7
  40 實藤　春奈(3) 八本松中     5,07.69   7   8
  41 永田　結女(2) 市立沼田高     5,07.75   6   2
  42 大岡　愛友花(2) 祇園中     5,08.10   6   3
  43 小早川 希美(3) 磯松中     5,08.29   8  14
  44 矢﨑　葵衣(3) 甲山中     5,08.57   7   9
  45 池田　花音(1) 高屋中     5,09.20   7  10
  46 河口　葵音(2) 口田中     5,09.56   7  11
  47 小川　純奈(3) 世羅高     5,10.90   7  12
  48 細木　梨花(1) 高屋中     5,11.51   6   4
  49 高野 心晴(1) 広島三和中     5,11.58   7  13
  50 市井　麻央(1) 西条農高     5,13.36   6   5
  51 荒木　姫菜(2) 府中緑ケ丘中     5,13.48   8  15
  52 池田　ひかり(3) 黒瀬中     5,13.53   7  14
  53 永田　陽菜(3) 府中緑ケ丘中     5,13.90   4   1
  54 福本　涼華(1) 高屋中     5,15.96   4   2
  55 岡田 千宝(2) 磯松中     5,15.98   6   6
  56 植松　咲花(1) 熊野中     5,16.20   5   1
  57 松崎　由実(2) 甲山中     5,16.77   6   7
  58 吉崎 純夏(3) 広島三和中     5,17.19   6   8
  59 平井　冴枝(3) 東広島中央中     5,17.36   6   9
  60 後藤　彩香(1) 三原二中     5,17.89   6  10
  61 石田　千紘(2) 世羅高     5,18.26   8  16
  62 小原　弓佳(2) 西条農高     5,18.36   7  15
  63 澤田　藍花(2) 祇園中     5,18.73   6  11
  64 岡戸 柚奈(3) 広島三和中     5,19.04   5   2
  65 松本　紗弥(3) 八本松中     5,19.31   5   3
  66 田﨑 瑠花(2) 広島三和中     5,20.07   6  12
  67 前迫　友希(3) 西条中     5,20.11   7  16
  68 立花　成奈(2) 三原五中     5,20.63   5   4
  68 中井　美波(1) 西条中     5,20.63   5   5
  70 丸本　咲里(3) 熊野中     5,20.95   6  13
  71 西田　晴香(3) 千代田中     5,21.44   5   6
  72 大崎　萌々香(1) 坂中     5,21.57   5   7
  73 甲斐　心咲(2) 八本松中     5,21.60   7  17
  74 生田　ちえり(2) 久井中     5,21.69   6  14
  75 新屋　奈於(3) 八本松中     5,21.80   5   8
  76 松尾　莉沙(2) 世羅中     5,21.88   6  15
  77 門前　希(1) 祇園中     5,22.46   4   3

女子

1500ｍ
タイムレース

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録 備考 組 順位
  522
 1137
  640
   13
  203
 1062
  518
   17
   18
  519
 1061
   14
 1060
   16
 5651
 1063
  118
 7276
  525
  643
  644
 4674
  515
 1064
  580
 4680
 4303
 4910
  532
 6325
   22
 6324
 1134
 6326
 4677
 4691
 1133
 4587
 1915
 4573
 1136
 1310
 4675
 6133
14662
 1909
   19
14661
 2128
  582
 4225
 4751
 4223
14663
 4679
 4311
 6136
 2125
 4902
 5654
 1004
 1065
 1309
 2134
 4578
 2127
 4512
 5741
 4538
 4302
 3041
 4368
 4586
 5861
 4574
 6164
 1311



  78 槇田　彩織(1) 黒瀬中     5,22.68   3   1
  79 園田　千華(1) 高屋中     5,23.12   4   4
  80 平野　莉愛(3) 八本松中     5,23.84   4   5
  81 佐伯　春菜(2) 口田中     5,23.88   5   9
  82 行田　歩直(1) 千代田中     5,24.26   4   6
  82 山田　慈(1) 八本松中     5,24.26   5  10
  82 行田　陽梨(2) 市立沼田高     5,24.26   6  16
  85 豊田　愛菜(3) 甲山中     5,24.43   5  11
  86 水成夏未(2) 向陽中     5,24.92   4   7
  87 比嘉　彩萌(2) 八本松中     5,25.37   4   8
  88 吉田　咲葉(2) 熊野中     5,26.05   5  12
  89 永田　優月(1) 甲山中     5,26.54   3   2
  90 加藤　愛梨(3) 東広島中央中     5,26.73   7  18
  91 島谷　すみれ(2) 千代田中     5,26.94   5  13
  92 小濱　　舞(3) 西条中     5,27.40   7  19
  93 平延　由衣(3) 八本松中     5,27.93   5  14
  94 西田　鈴菜(2) 世羅高     5,29.66   8  17
  95 角口　渚由(1) 口田中     5,30.16   2   1
  96 田中　夢奈(2) 塩町中     5,30.27   5  15
  97 折出　真子(1) 千代田中     5,30.76   4   9
  98 山﨑　晴美(1) 海田中     5,30.91   4  10
  99 石田　優里(3) 海田中     5,31.00   4  11
 100 坂本　みなみ(2) 八本松中     5,31.01   4  12
 101 松島 美羽(1) 世羅西中     5,31.29   3   3
 102 川上　奈々(1) 祇園中     5,31.79   3   4
 103 山下　葉乃(3) 三原二中     5,31.91   5  16
 103 松田　安輝子(2) 高屋中     5,31.91   6  17
 105 髙橋　美月(1) 三原五中     5,32.27   2   2
 106 三村　光璃(1) 海田中     5,32.29   3   5
 107 橋本　倖奈(1) 世羅中     5,32.81   5  17
 108 佐々森　陽菜(2) 比治山女子高     5,33.23   7  20
 109 舩本 心菜(3) 磯松中     5,33.48   5  18
 110 田中　美凪海(1) 口田中     5,35.61   2   3
 111 大庭　美咲(1) 東広島中央中     5,36.06   3   6
 112 貞金　愛佳(3) 西条中     5,36.99   3   7
 113 下種 里奈(3) 磯松中     5,37.52   3   8
 114 下東　菜々(1) 八本松中     5,37.67   2   4
 115 田中　いづみ(3) 西条中     5,38.48   3   9
 116 本家　綺乃(1) 千代田中     5,39.12   4  13
 117 岩井　りり(1) 祇園中     5,39.19   2   5
 118 山村 七夏(3) 世羅西中     5,39.91   2   6
 118 越智　彩心(3) 本郷中     5,39.91   3  10
 120 三藤　礼菜(1) 口田中     5,39.98   2   7
 121 油谷　夏海(2) 世羅中     5,40.16   4  14
 122 藤川　真央(1) 御調中     5,42.37   3  11
 123 西本　陽香(1) 祇園中     5,42.57   2   8
 124 山下　佑華(1) 祇園中     5,42.90   2   9
 125 小早川 光希(1) 磯松中     5,42.95   3  12
 126 溝内　那都(3) 高屋中     5,43.12   5  19
 127 木村　美緒(3) 西条中     5,43.84   6  18
 128 三宅　結菜(1) 松賀中     5,46.79   1   1
 129 髙寄　吏歩(2) 御調中     5,47.22   4  15
 130 堀口　爽花(3) 東広島中央中     5,47.81   2  10
 131 若槻　美海(3) 西条中     5,48.43   3  13
 132 宮﨑　こゆき(2) 西条中     5,48.86   3  14
 133 砂田　萌花(3) 高西中     5,48.96   3  15
 134 田中　友七(1) 三原二中     5,48.98   2  11
 135 車地　小春子(2) 坂中     5,49.81   4  16
 136 栗原　聡美(1) 海田中     5,52.98   1   2
 137 近藤　未菜(1) 八本松中     5,53.19   1   3
 138 刑部　優希(2) 高西中     5,53.67   2  12
 139 山田　亜弥(3) 高屋中     5,55.91   3  16
 140 杭谷　美咲(2) 甲山中     5,56.74   3  17
 141 酒井 里奈(1) 磯松中     5,56.90   2  13
 142 土井　彩可(3) 久井中     5,58.89   2  14
 143 熊田　美希(1) 塩町中     5,59.07   1   4
 144 室　きらら(2) 黒瀬中     5,59.90   2  15
 145 筒井　陽菜子(1) 高宮中     6,00.07   4  17
 146 間處　寧乙(1) 世羅中     6,03.13   4  18
 147 乗貞　莉子(3) 黒瀬中     6,03.37   3  18
 148 山下　向日葵(2) 塩町中     6,04.02   2  16
 149 三木　穂摘(1) 黒瀬中     6,07.92   1   5
 150 堀田　桃花(1) 高屋中     6,12.45   1   6
 151 山田　歩未(3) 甲山中     6,13.06   2  17
 152 六信　咲希(3) 高宮中     6,17.54   2  18
 153 森田　彩夏(2) 熊野中     6,21.07   2  19

女子

1500ｍ
順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録 備考 組 順位

 4758
14660
 4575
 1910
 3054
14606
 1135
 6132
 4544
 4589
 4308
 6139
 4904
 3049
 4513
 4576
 1003
 1905
 7991
 3055
 4247
 4241
 4588
 6192
 1313
 5652
 4649
 5744
 4246
 6167
 1055
 4678
 1906
 4913
 4515
 4676
14605
 4516
 3056
 1321
 6191
 5834
 1901
 6163
 5358
 1314
 1312
 4681
 4631
 4514
 4692
 5354
 4903
 4520
 4526
 5233
 5655
 4367
 4249
14604
 5236
 4637
 6135
 4682
 5871
 7995
 4757
 3195
 6166
 4756
 7994
 4759
14665
 6134
 3192
 4307



決勝 9月1日 19:30

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 西田 愛唯(3)  10,44.08  1 山本　悠理(2)   9,54.83 
ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾒｲ 広島三和中 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾘ 大和中

 2 角本　結菜(3)  10,54.31  2 細迫　由野(3)  10,05.79 
ｶﾄﾞﾓﾄ ﾕﾅ 高屋中 ﾎｿｻｺ ﾕﾉ 坂中

 3 前迫　真希(2)  10,56.28  3 白波瀬　千紘(3)  10,08.44 
ﾏｴｻｺ  ﾏｷ 西条中 ｼﾗﾊｾ ﾁﾋﾛ 市立沼田高

 4 河内　乃愛(2)  10,59.12  4 藤田　一花(3)  10,24.28 
ｶﾜｳﾁ ﾉｱ 千代田中 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｲﾁｶ 八本松中

 5 空　日菜音(2)  10,59.77  5 岩本　風音(3)  10,26.31 
ｿﾗ  ﾋﾅﾈ 西条中 ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｶｻﾞﾈ 高屋中

 6 福原　萌依(3)  11,01.27  6 西園　萌花(3)  10,28.09 
ﾌｸﾊﾗ ﾒｲ 高屋中 ﾆｼｿﾞﾉ ﾓｴｶ 祇園中

 7 福田　遥叶(3)  11,01.58  7 川野　さくら(2)  10,28.22 
ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ 祇園中 ｶﾜﾉ ｻｸﾗ 高屋中

 8 中久保　侑花(2)  11,06.54  8 細木　優衣(3)  10,29.61 
ﾅｶｸﾎﾞ ﾕｳｶ 福山城南中 ﾎｿｷ ﾕｲ 高屋中

 9 森岡　美月(3)  11,10.00  9 田中　美鈴(3)  10,31.75 
ﾓﾘｵｶ  ﾐﾂﾞｷ 西条中 ﾀﾅｶ ﾐｽｽﾞ 高屋中

10 神﨑　若菜(2)  11,10.68 10 東　一葉(2)  10,32.41 
ｶﾝｻﾞｷ ﾜｶﾅ 千代田中 ﾋｶﾞｼ ｶｽﾞﾊ 大和中

11 野嶋　香里(2)  11,11.53 11 勝山　凜(3)  10,40.49 
ﾉｼﾏ ｶｵﾘ 千代田中 ｶﾂﾔﾏ ﾘﾝ 八本松中

12 内海　茉緒(1)  11,22.12 12 大津　奈々(3)  10,41.73 
ｳﾂﾐ ﾏｵ 福山城南中 ｵｵﾂ ﾅﾅ 八本松中

13 大野　桜花(2)  11,22.18 13 河内　愛奈(3)  10,49.11 
ｵｵﾉ ｻｸﾗ 千代田中 ｶﾜｳﾁ ｴﾅ 千代田中

14 卜部　日花里(1)  11,24.15 14 植松　憂咲(3)  10,49.48 
ｳﾗﾍﾞ ﾋｶﾘ 福山城南中 ｳｴﾏﾂ ﾕﾜ 熊野中

15 内海　詠茉(1)  11,34.70 15 西谷　莉菜(3)  10,56.90 
ｳﾂﾐ ｴﾏ 福山城南中 ﾆｼﾀﾆ ﾘﾅ 高屋中

16 中村　萌那(2)  11,53.77 16 井上　舞香(3)  11,06.15 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾓﾅ 本郷中 ｲﾉｳｴ ﾏｲｶ 本郷中

17 次郎垣内　友依(1)  12,06.91 17 片岡　碧巴葉(2)  11,16.49 
ｼﾞﾛｳｶﾞｲﾁ ﾕｲ 比治山女子高 ｶﾀｵｶ ｱﾄﾊ 福山城南中

18 黒田　小乃実(3)  12,23.59 18 惣田　凜(3)  11,25.96 
ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｺﾉﾐ 福山城北中 ｿｳﾀﾞ ﾘﾝ 本郷中

19 出淵　由莉(3)  12,29.14 ナオミ　ムッソーニ(3
ｲｽﾞﾌﾞﾁ ﾕﾘ 福山城北中 ﾅｵﾐ ﾑｯｿｰﾆ 世羅高
花守　愛(2) 相原　美咲(3)
ﾊﾅﾓﾘ ｱｲ 比治山女子高 ｱｲﾊﾞﾗ ﾐｻｷ 世羅高
木村 祐紀乃(2) 平村　古都(3)
ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｷﾉ 広島三和中 ﾋﾗﾑﾗ ｺﾄ 世羅高

ラップタイム ラップタイム

女子

3000ｍ

決勝

順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考
13  2123 15  5892

8  4647 17  4363

21  4525 20   203

15  3044 13  4577

20  4524 14  4642

3  4636 12  1304

10  1305 8  4648

14  6290 5  4632

19  4519 6  4635

17  3046 11  5891

18  3048 10  4572

6  6294 4  4571

16  3045 16  3042

7  6292 9  4301

4  6295 7  4643

9  5839 3  5831

1   531 2  6289

5  6274 1  5836

2  6273 18  3333
途中棄権

11  1054 19    17
欠場 欠場

12  2126 21    14
欠場 欠場

距離 ナンバー 時間 距離 ナンバー 時間
400ｍ 15  3044 1,20. 400ｍ 18  3333 1,14.
800ｍ 15  3044 2,47. 800ｍ 18  3333 2,34.

1000ｍ 15  3044 3,28. 1000ｍ 18  3333 3,12.
1200ｍ 15  3044 4,13. 1200ｍ 18  3333 3,57.
1600ｍ 13  2123 5,40. 1600ｍ 18  3333 5,13.
2000ｍ 13  2123 7,07. 2000ｍ 18  3333 6,36.
2400ｍ 13  2123 8,35. 2400ｍ 18  3333 8,02.
2800ｍ 13  2123 10,02. 2800ｍ 18  3333 9,20.



   1 山本　悠理(2) 大和中     9,54.83   2   1
   2 細迫　由野(3) 坂中    10,05.79   2   2
   3 白波瀬　千紘(3) 市立沼田高    10,08.44   2   3
   4 藤田　一花(3) 八本松中    10,24.28   2   4
   5 岩本　風音(3) 高屋中    10,26.31   2   5
   6 西園　萌花(3) 祇園中    10,28.09   2   6
   7 川野　さくら(2) 高屋中    10,28.22   2   7
   8 細木　優衣(3) 高屋中    10,29.61   2   8
   9 田中　美鈴(3) 高屋中    10,31.75   2   9
  10 東　一葉(2) 大和中    10,32.41   2  10
  11 勝山　凜(3) 八本松中    10,40.49   2  11
  12 大津　奈々(3) 八本松中    10,41.73   2  12
  13 西田 愛唯(3) 広島三和中    10,44.08   1   1
  14 河内　愛奈(3) 千代田中    10,49.11   2  13
  15 植松　憂咲(3) 熊野中    10,49.48   2  14
  16 角本　結菜(3) 高屋中    10,54.31   1   2
  17 前迫　真希(2) 西条中    10,56.28   1   3
  18 西谷　莉菜(3) 高屋中    10,56.90   2  15
  19 河内　乃愛(2) 千代田中    10,59.12   1   4
  20 空　日菜音(2) 西条中    10,59.77   1   5
  21 福原　萌依(3) 高屋中    11,01.27   1   6
  22 福田　遥叶(3) 祇園中    11,01.58   1   7
  23 井上　舞香(3) 本郷中    11,06.15   2  16
  24 中久保　侑花(2) 福山城南中    11,06.54   1   8
  25 森岡　美月(3) 西条中    11,10.00   1   9
  26 神﨑　若菜(2) 千代田中    11,10.68   1  10
  27 野嶋　香里(2) 千代田中    11,11.53   1  11
  28 片岡　碧巴葉(2) 福山城南中    11,16.49   2  17
  29 内海　茉緒(1) 福山城南中    11,22.12   1  12
  30 大野　桜花(2) 千代田中    11,22.18   1  13
  31 卜部　日花里(1) 福山城南中    11,24.15   1  14
  32 惣田　凜(3) 本郷中    11,25.96   2  18
  33 内海　詠茉(1) 福山城南中    11,34.70   1  15
  34 中村　萌那(2) 本郷中    11,53.77   1  16
  35 次郎垣内　友依(1) 比治山女子高    12,06.91   1  17
  36 黒田　小乃実(3) 福山城北中    12,23.59   1  18
  37 出淵　由莉(3) 福山城北中    12,29.14   1  19

女子
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タイムレース

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録 備考 組 順位
 5892
 4363
  203
 4577
 4642
 1304
 4648
 4632
 4635
 5891
 4572
 4571
 2123
 3042
 4301
 4647
 4525
 4643
 3044
 4524
 4636
 1305
 5831
 6290
 4519
 3046
 3048
 6289

  531
 6274
 6273

 6294
 3045
 6292
 5836
 6295
 5839


